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Terms and Conditions Portico leg

TEC Standard Finishes Loop Leg

Panel leg

"R" Series Worksurfaces Intermediate Leg

Rectangular Worksurface One Short Sided Portico Right Leg for 24H Credenza

Bowfront worksurface One Short Sided Portico Right Leg for 24H Credenza

Rectangular worksurface with front rail Leg Supported Over 24H Credenza

Rectangular Return Worksurface One Short Sided Intermediate Leg for 24H Credenza

Rectangular Bridge Worksurface Intermediate Leg Supported Over For 24H Credenza

Return with pedestal support One Short Sided Portico Right Leg for 24H Credenza

Return with Storage Cabinet support One Short Sided Portico Right Leg for 24H Credenza

Leg Supported Over 24H Credenza

Rectangular Benching Worksurface One Short Sided Intermediate Leg for 24H Credenza

Rectangular Benching Worksurface with Central Gap Intermediate Leg Supported Over For 24H Credenza

Rectangular Benching Worksurface with Central Rail

Rectangular Headboard Worksurface Accesories

Single Sided Cable Tray

120° worksurface Single Sided Cable Tray For Credenza

120° Three Cluster Worksurface Double Sided Cable Tray

120° Three Cluster Worksurface with Central Rail Double Sided Cable Tray For Credenza

Cable Tray For Headboard Worksurface

Portico leg Base Wire Infeed column

Loop Leg Leg Wire Infeed

Panel leg CPU Holder

Intermediate Leg

One Short Sided Portico Right Leg for 19H Credenza Steel Modesty Panel

One Short Sided Portico Right Leg for 19H Credenza Steel Modesty Panel P1 for Credenza

Leg Supported Over 19H Credenza Steel Modesty Panel P2 for Credenza

One Short Sided Intermediate Leg for 19H Credenza Perforated Steel Modesty Panel

Intermediate Leg Supported Over For 19H Credenza Perforated Steel Modesty Panel P1 for Credenza

One Short Sided Portico Right Leg for 24H Credenza Perforated Steel Modesty Panel P2 for Credenza

One Short Sided Portico Left Leg for 24H Credenza Laminatedd Modesty Panel

Leg Supported Over 24H Credenza Laminatedd Modesty Panel P1 for Credenza

One Short Sided Intermediate Leg for 24H Credenza Laminatedd Modesty Panel P2 for Credenza

Intermediate Leg Supported Over For 24H Credenza Steel Modesty Panel to Worksurface

Steel Modesty Panel to Worksurface P1

"S" Series Worksurfaces Steel Modesty Panel to Worksurface P2

Diagonal worksurface Flat Bracket

Diagonal Return Worksurface

Diagonal Benching Worksurface Paper Management Divider

Diagonal Benching Worksurface with Central Gap Pencil Box

Diagonal Benching Worksurface with Central Rail Pencil tray

Transition Worksurface Pad Tray

Transition Return Worksurface Folder Tray

Transition Benching Worksurface

Transition Benching Worksurface with Central Gap Acrylic Frontal Divider for Rail

Transition Benching Worksurface with Central Rail Acrylic Divider for Central Gap
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Acrylic Frontal Divider Horizontal Cabinet over Credenza
Acrylic Lateral Divider Storage over Credenza

Acrylic Lateral End Divider Cushion for pedestal or credenza

Acrylic Intermediate Divider

Laminated Meeting Tables

Laminated Frontal Divider Square Meeting Table

Fabric Rectangular Meeting Table

Fabric Frontal Divider for Rail Round Meeting Table

Fabric Frontal Divider for Central Gap Square Table H43

Fabric Frontal Divider Rectangular Table H43

Fabric Frontal Divider for Single Worksurfaces Round Table H43

Fabric Lateral Divider Configurable Meeting Table

Fabric Lateral End Divider Initial Table

Fabric Intermediate Divider Intermediate Table

Final Table

D24" Pedestals "E" Series

Steel Front

H19" Credenzas Mobile Pedestal without Handle BF

Credenza with Shelf Mobile Pedestal without Handle BBB

Credenza with Drawer BF Mobile Pedestal without Handle BBF

Credenza with Shelf & Drawer BF Fixed Pedestal without Handle BF

Credenza with Shelf & Sliding Door Fixed Pedestal without Handle BBB

Credenza with Shelves & Two Sliding Doors Fixed Pedestal without Handle BBF

Credenza with Drawer BF, Shelf, & Drawer BF Worksurface Support Pedestal without Handle BBF

Credenza with Shelf,Drawer BF & Shelf Worksurface Support Pedestal without Handle FF

Credenza with Drawer BF , Shelf And Sliding Door

D24" Pedestals "J" Series
H24" Credenzas Steel Front

Credenza with Shelf Mobile Pedestal with Handle BF

Credenza with Drawer BBF Mobile Pedestal with Handle BBB

Credenza with Shelf & Drawer BBF Mobile Pedestal with Handle BBF

Credenza with Shelf & Sliding Door Laminated Front

Credenza with Shelves & Two Sliding Doors Mobile Pedestal with Handle BF

Credenza with Drawer BBF, Shelf, & Drawer BBF Mobile Pedestal with Handle BBB

Credenza with Shelf,Drawer BBF & Shelf Mobile Pedestal with Handle BBF

Credenza with Drawer BBF , Shelf And Sliding Door Steel Front

Fixed Pedestal with Handle BF

H29" Credenzas Fixed Pedestal with Handle BBB

Credenza with Shelf Fixed Pedestal with Handle BBF

Credenza with Drawer BBF Laminated Front

Credenza with Shelf & Drawer BBF Fixed Pedestal with Handle BF

Credenza with Shelf & Sliding Door Fixed Pedestal with Handle BBB

Credenza with Shelves & Two Sliding Doors Fixed Pedestal with Handle BBF

Credenza with Drawer BBF, Shelf, & Drawer BBF Steel Front

Credenza with Shelf,Drawer BBF & Shelf Worksurface Support Pedestal with Handle BBF

Credenza with Drawer BBF , Shelf And Sliding Door Worksurface Support Pedestal with Handle FF
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Laminated Front Laminated

Worksurface Support Pedestal with Handle BBF Fixed Pedestals "M" Series BF

Worksurface Support Pedestal with Handle FF Fixed Pedestals "M" Series BBB

Fixed Pedestals "M" Series BBF

D24" Pedestals "M" Series

Laminated QUO Storage

Mobile Pedestals "M" Series BF Bookcases

Mobile Pedestals "M" Series BBB Storage Cabinet (steel front)

Mobile Pedestals "M" Series BB Storage Cabinet (melamine front)

Laminated Tops for H29" Bookcase & Storage Cabinet

Fixed Pedestals "M" Series BF Steel Top

Fixed Pedestals "M" Series BBB Laminate Top Cover

Fixed Pedestals "M" Series BBF Laminate Top Cover

Laminated

Worksurface Support Pedestal "M" Series BBF QUO Lateral Files

Worksurface Support Pedestal "M" Series FF Lateral File 2 Drawers

Lateral File 3 Drawers

D18" Pedestals "E" Series Lateral File 4 Drawers

Steel Front Lateral File 5 Drawers

Mobile Pedestal without Handle BF

Mobile Pedestal without Handle BBB Stackable Cabinets T-Box

Mobile Pedestal without Handle BBF T-Box Storage Cabinet Open

Fixed Pedestal without Handle BF T-Box Storage Cabinet with Retactrable Door

Fixed Pedestal without Handle BBB T-Box Storage Cabinet Double Drawerser Unit

Fixed Pedestal without Handle BBF T-Box Storage Cabinet File Drawerser Unit

T-Box Credenza without Front

D24" Pedestals "J" Series T-Box Credenza with 2 Drawer

Steel Front Single Base for T-Box

Mobile Pedestal with Handle BF Double Base For T-Box

Mobile Pedestal with Handle BBB Top For T-Box

Mobile Pedestal with Handle BBF Single Top Cover For T-Box

Laminated Front Double Top Cover For T-Box

Mobile Pedestal with Handle BF

Mobile Pedestal with Handle BBB

Mobile Pedestal with Handle BBF

Steel Front

Fixed Pedestal with Handle BF

Fixed Pedestal with Handle BBB

Fixed Pedestal with Handle BBF

Laminated Front

Fixed Pedestal with Handle BF

Fixed Pedestal with Handle BBB

Fixed Pedestal with Handle BBF

Laminated

Mobile Pedestals "M" Series BF

Mobile Pedestals "M" Series BBB

Mobile Pedestals "M" Series BBF
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Terms and Conditions Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

o Order Information

Metrika requires that all orders be submitted in writing. An order is not binding until Metrika receives a signed purchase order and 

issues an order acknowledgement that includes price information and anticipated shipping date.

o Prices and Payment

All prices are list and subject to change without prior notice. Orders are invoiced at time of shipment and payment is due

at time of invoice

Changes and Cancellations

Changes and Cancellations All orders are processed immediately and therefore cannot be changed or cancelled.

o Taxes

All sales, use, excise and other applicable taxes are the purchaser's responsibility and will be invoiced to the purchaser. 

If the purchaser is tax exempt, it is the purchaser’s responsibility to furnish appropriate tax exempt certification.

o Shipping and Delivery

Freight will be prepaid by Metrika to destination in the continental United States on all orders of $25,000 list and greater.

Orders under $25,000 list will be plus freight. Metrika will select the carrier and method of shipment routing on all prepaid shipments. 

Any additional charges incurred from purchaser-requested inside delivery, special handling notification or expedited 

shipment services will be billed to the purchaser

o Damage Claims

All shipments must be inspected immediately upon delivery for visible or concealed damage.

The purchaser is responsible for visible damage and must file a freight claim with the carrier. 

Any unconcealed damage must be reported to Metrika Customer Service within 72 hours so that appropriate disposition 

can be determined.

o Shortage Claims

Upon delivery, the shipment should be checked for shortages. 

Note any discrepancies and notify Metrika Customer Service immediately. 

Claims against Metrika for shortages or errors must be made within 72 hours of receipt of the shipment,

 after which the right to make such claims may be waived

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx4
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Terms and Conditions Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

o Storage

Metrika may transfer product to storage at the purchaser’s risk and expense if the purchaser is unable to take delivery of product as scheduled. 

Upon such transfer to storage, the purchaser assumes risk of loss. 

Metrika will invoice the purchaser on a monthly basis for storage fees, and the purchaser will make payments in accordance

with the Metrika’s standard payment terms.

o Return Merchandise

No returns are accepted.

For detailed policies and procedures, go to http://www.metrikastudio.mx
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Warranty Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Warranty

Metrika (hereinafter referred to as the Company) warrants to the original end user that each of its Products is free from defects in 

material and workmanship for as long as the original end user owns the products unless as otherwise noted below. 

Such warranty is limited to repair or replacement, at the Company’s option, of any Products which, under normal use in accordance 

with the Company’s published instruction, proves to be defective. Damage arising from misuse, accidents or normal wear 

and tear is excluded from this warranty.

This warranty does not apply to damage caused by carrier, alterations to product, nor to products considered to be of a consumable 

nature such as bulbs, light ballasts, and surge suppression products. It also does not apply to Customer’s Own Material. 

The Company does not warranty the matching of color, grain or texture, except to within commercially acceptable standards.

The Company does not warranty the matching of color, grain or texture, except to within commercially acceptable standards.

Buyer’s sole remedy pursuant to the foregoing warranties is limited to repair or replacement, at the option of Seller, FOB its plant, 

of products or work which prove to be defective within the applicable warranty period, except that labor is not provided without 

charge by Seller for any warranty claim made after the first year of any warranty period. 

The remedy contained in this paragraph is hereby expressly agreed to be exclusive. Buyer may be required to establish that a 

warranty claim is within the warranty period by producing the invoice for the product or such other evidence as 

may be reasonably satisfactory to Seller

There are no other warranties except as expressly set forth in this warranty section with respect to products or services provided 

pursuant to this agreement, either expressed or implied, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for any particular purpose. 

The Company will not be responsible for consequential, economic or incidental damages arising from product defects.
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price list tec
MTK-L-01

R Series Worksurfaces Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Rectangular Worksurfaces

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Rectangular Worksurface o Legs are listed separately and individually.

to be used on single or end to end. o Can be used with initial and intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

SPECIFICATIONS

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 1. Model Number.

o Wood grain direction as shown 2. Worksurface material

o Beams and hadware included 3. Worksurface finish.

4. Electrification option.

Wood Grain 5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

24" Depth

30" Depth

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG LL (30" depth only) RL (30" depth only) FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Left Flip-up Lid Right Flip-up Lid Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

86 1/2 0.05

17.7

Model no.

TCR2436/__

TCR2430/__

22.9

23.6

32.4

TCR3078/__ 29 1/2

859$            

923$            

TCR2486/__ 23 5/8 86 1/2 0.04 730$            947$            

59

23 5/8

0.03

70 7/8

29 1/2

798$            

70 7/8 0.05

L LPL

1,294$         

627$            

11.8

14.2

17.3

TCR2460/__

29 1/2 39 3/8 0.03

55 1/8 934$            1,212$         

1,275$         

Model No.

29 1/2

29 1/2

47 1/4

0.04

0.04

TCR3060/__

29 1/2

0.03

23 5/8

Depth

TCR3030/__

TCR2472/__

TCR2448/__

TCR2478/__

55 1/8

35 3/8

0.03

23 5/8

23 5/8

TCR2455/__

1,015$         1,317$         

1,229$         

6$          6$          12$        45$        45$        

983$            

615$            

45$        

TCR3040/__

TCR3072/__

TCR3048/__ 29 1/2 812$            

29 1/2

78 3/4 0.05 996$            

59 947$            

TCR3086/__

M TLP

444$            

462$            

483$            

599$            

577$            

627$            

906$            

L LPL

Width

0.0229 1/2

699$            

711$            

WT.  (lb)

7.7

11.2

16.5

21.8

31.1

9.2

13.4

16.8

22.4

8.1

9.70.03

47 1/4

0.02

605$            

M TLP

0.04

Depth

23 5/8

23 5/8

23 5/8

648$            

662$            

TCR2440/__ 23 5/8 39 3/8 0.02 471$            612$            

842$            

Vol. m3

0.02

WT. M (lb)

0.03

78 3/4

Width

29 1/2

35 3/8

Vol. m3

0.04

29 1/2

TCR3036/__

586$            

11

TCR3055/__

786$            

761$            
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"R" Series Worksurfaces Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Bowfront Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Bowfront Worksurface o Legs are listed separately and individually.

to be used as single or end to end. o Can be used with initial and Intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

SPECIFICATIONS

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 1. Model Number.

o Wood grain direction as shown 2. Worksurface material

o Beams and hadware included 3. Worksurface finish.

4. Electrification option.

Wood Grain 5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

24" Depth

30" Depth

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG LL (30" depth only) RL (30" depth only)

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Left Flip-up Lid Right Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

23.6 987$            

24.4 997$            

33.4

0.05

6$          

1,020$         

940$            

1,281$         TCFC3072/__

WT.  (lb) M TLP

18.3 1,220$         

6$          

0.04

WT.  (lb)

17.423 5/8

23 5/8

23 5/8 4

4

4

22.5 975$            

TCFC2478/__

4

1,283$         

1,314$         1,011$         

989$            

L LPL

1,210$         

M TLP

932$            

70 7/8 0.04

TCFC2486/__

Model No.

0.05

Depth Depth 2 Width Vol. m3

L LPL

TCFC2460/__

TCFC2472/__

23.2

23 5/8

WidthModel No.

TCFC3060/__ 4

29 1/2 0.06

12$        

86 1/2

78 3/4

86 1/2

59

0.05

12

TCFC3078/__

TCFC3086/__ 4

Vol. m3

29 1/2 4

29 1/2 59 0.04

Depth

45$        45$        

1,325$         

Depth 2

70 7/8

29 1/2 4 78 3/4 0.06 1,295$         

1,268$         

32.0
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"R" Series Worksurfaces Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Rectangular Worksurface with Front Rail

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Rectangular Worksurface with Front Rail o Legs are listed separately and individually.

to be used as single or end to end. o Can be used with initial and Intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

SPECIFICATIONS

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 1. Model Number.

o Wood grain direction as shown 2. Worksurface material

o Incluye riel frontal de 30 mm 3. Worksurface finish.

o Beams and hadware included 4. Electrification option.

Wood Grain 5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

24" Depth

30" Depth

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG LL (30" depth only) RL (30" depth only) FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Left Flip-up Lid Right Flip-up Lid Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

TRR2430/__

29 1/2 59

TRR3036/__ 20.1 1,053$         

29 1/2

29 1/2 55 1/8

TRR3072/__ 29 1/2 70 7/8

29 1/2 78 3/4 39.4

23 5/8 47 1/4 1,297$         

TRR2455/__

1,779$         

1,295$         

1,322$         

1,370$         

38.2

23 5/8

29.6

19.7 1,012$         

0.020

0.030

0.030

0.030

0.210

0.040

Vol. m3

0.020TRR3030/__

70 7/8

46.7

55 1/8

TRR2472/__ 23 5/8

1,561$         

1,524$         

1,314$         

L LPL

61.1

23 5/8 29 1/2

TRR2436/__ 23 5/8 35 3/8 19.5

78 3/4 0.040

86 1/2

30.5

38.4

Model No. Depth

TRR2486/__ 23 5/8

TRR2478/__ 23 5/8

TRR3060/__

TRR3055/__

23 5/8 59

29.2

0.030

0.030

0.040

0.040

0.050

29 1/2

WT.  (lb)Width

TRR2448/__

29 1/2 47 1/4

29 1/2 35 3/8

48.1 1,656$         

TRR3078/__

6$          

0.050

0.050

45$        

1,608$         

2,149$         

1,580$         

1,487$         

2,087$         

1,931$         

TRR3048/__ 24.0 1,143$         

30.1 1,460$         

45$        

1,483$         

WT.  (lb)

19.3

M TLP

869$            

1,173$         

1,203$         

998$            

1,129$         

6$          12$        45$        

23.3

909$            

Model No. Depth Width L LPL

TRR2460/__

1,367$         

1,895$         

2,050$         

TRR3086/__ 29 1/2 86 1/2

13

Vol. m3

0.020

1,181$         

1,717$         

M TLP

1,681$         
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Rectangular Return Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Rectangular Return must be attached to o Legs are listed separately and individually.

support beams of a single main table o Can be used with initial and intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

3. Worksurface finish.

4. Electrification option.

Wood Grain 5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

24" Depth

30" Depth

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

22.0

23.8

590$            

TCL2460/__

23 5/8 0.030

TCL2436/__ 23 5/8

23 5/8 0.030 733$            

Vol. m3

59

29 1/2 55 1/8

TCL3060/__

TCL3055/__

978$            29 1/2 0.040 24.7

M TLP

14.9 666$            

695$            

0.030

0.030

Width

45$        

TCL2455/__ 55 1/8

47 1/4

550$            

22.9 700$            

WT.  (lb)

M TLP

694$            

TCL2448/__

WT.  (lb)

14.3

Vol. m3 L LPLModel No. Depth Width

585$            

Depth

59

Model No.

35 3/8

35 3/8

TCL3048/__ 29 1/2 47 1/4

1,217$         

14

L LPL

6$          6$          12$        

816$            

0.030

0.040 844$            

0.020

23 5/8

TCL3036/__ 29 1/2

746$            

17.5

891$            

717$            

18.2

802$            
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Rectangular Bridge Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Rectangular Return must be attached to o Connected to the beams of two main

support beams of two main tables worksurfaces

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

3. Worksurface finish.

4. Electrification option.

Wood Grain 5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

24" Depth

30" Depth

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Front Flip-up Lid

6$       6$       12$     45$     

Metrika - 15 - www.metrikastudio.mx

29 1/2 55 1/8

23 5/8 1,119$         

TCLP2472/__ 23 5/8

M TLP L LPL

962$            

1,180$         1,446$         

32.5

974$            

22.3

23.2

1,232$         1,500$         

1,014$         1,160$         

22.5 943$            

47 1/4 1,106$         

59 23.0

70 7/8

L LPL

1,085$         

861$            

TCLP2455/__

Model No. Depth Width M TLP

TCLP2460/__

1,459$         1,192$         

TCLP2448/__ 23 5/8 831$            35 3/8

TCLP3060/__ 29 1/2 59

Vol. m3 WT.  (lb)

0.030

0.030

0.030

0.040

Vol. m3 WT.  (lb)

0.030

0.040

0.040

0.050

TCLP3048/__ 29 1/2 47 1/4

29 1/2 70 7/8

23 5/8

31.4

21.7

TCLP3072/__

Model No. Depth Width

23.9

TCLP3055/__
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Return with Pedestal Support

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Return serves as support to a main o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

worksurface and is supported by a o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

pedestal.

SPECIFICATIONS

o Surface  Thickness 3/4" SPECIFY ON ORDER

o High resistant surface finish. 1. Model Number.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 2. Worksurface material

o Wood grain direction as shown 3. Worksurface finish.

o Does not include crossbars. 4. Electrification option.

o Fastening accesories included. 5. Grommet color.

Wood Grain 6. Structure color.

24" Depth

30" Depth

Pedestal not included.

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

29 1/2 47 1/4 4.7

WT. L (lb) M TLP

0.030

671$            

802$            

4.7 517$            

23 5/8 59 5.0

Depth Width WT. L (lb) M TLP

499$            

TCLA3055/__

TCLA2455/__ 55 1/8

629$            

Model No.

16

0.030

Vol. m3

619$            

L LPL

Width

0.040

0.040

Vol. m3

0.030

0.040

0.040

0.050

29 1/2 55 1/8 5.0

Depth

35 3/8 3.2 482$            

23 5/8

648$            

847$            

TCLA3048/__

850$            

47 1/4

4.1

581$            

TCLA3060/__ 29 1/2

23 5/8

29 1/2 35 3/8 485$            

59 6.0 655$            

TCLA2460/__

TCLA3036/__

6$          6$          12$        45$        

4.1 498$            

Model No.

TCLA2436/__

TCLA2448/__

L LPL

625$            

647$            

23 5/8



Price list tec
MTK-L-01

"R" Series Worksurfaces Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Return with Storage Cabinet Support

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Return serves as support to a main o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

worksurface and is supported by a o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

cabinet.

SPECIFICATIONS

o Surface  Thickness 3/4" SPECIFY ON ORDER

o High resistant surface finish. 1. Model Number.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 2. Worksurface material

o Wood grain direction as shown 3. Worksurface finish.

o Does not include crossbars. 4. Electrification option.

o  Fastening accessories included. 5. Grommet color.

Wood Grain 6. Structure color.

24" Depth

30" Depth

Pedestal not included.

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

0.04

Vol. m3

0.03

0.04

0.04

29 1/2 59

619$            

WT. (lb) M TLP

59TCLC2460/__ 23 5/8

TCLC2448/__

0.05

847$            

23 5/8 47 1/4

35 3/8

17

TCLC3060/__

4.1 485$            

4.7

6.0

5.0

850$            

12$        45$        

648$            

655$            

55 1/8

M TLPWT. L (lb)

629$            

L LPL

TCLC3055/__ 29 1/2

L LPL

TCLC2436/__ 23 5/8 35 3/8 3.2 482$            625$            

Model No. Depth

4.1 498$            

802$            

Model No.

647$            

TCLC2455/__ 23 5/8 55 1/8

TCLC3036/__ 29 1/2

6$          6$          

0.04

5.0

4.7

TCLC3048/__ 29 1/2 47 1/4

Depth Width

Width Vol. m3

0.03

0.03

581$            671$            

499$            

519$            



Price list tec
MTK-L-01

"R" Series Worksurfaces Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Rectangular Benching Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Rectangular benching worksurface. o Legs are listed separately and individually.

o Can be used with initial and Intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

3. Worksurface finish.

4. Electrification option.

Wood Grain 5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

24" Depth

30" Depth

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG SL (30" depth only) FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Side Flip Cover Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

TCRE2440/__ 23 5/8 39 3/8

TCRE2430/__

0.03TCRE3040/__ 29 1/2

TCRE3036/__ 29 1/2

0.02

WidthDepth

78 3/4

942$            

Model No.

29 1/2

1,844$         

32.9TCRE2455/__ 23 5/8

64.9

TCRE2478/__

23 5/8

Model No.

1,716$         

1,420$         

78 3/4

2,423$         

TCRE3086/__ 29 1/2 86 1/2 2,028$         

1,198$         

1,594$         

1,991$         2,584$         

59

29 1/2

TCRE3072/__ 29 1/2 70 7/8

1,892$         

1,395$         

2,456$         

1,682$         

0.04

0.04

TCRE3060/__

35 3/8

47.2

33.5

43.5

44.8

62.2

0.03

16.3

20.5

23.6

29 1/2

TCRE3048/__ 29 1/2 47 1/4 1,250$         1,623$         

1,296$         

TCRE2460/__

1,209$         

L LPL

1,520$         

1,570$         

TCRE2486/__ 23 5/8

TCRE2472/__

23 5/8

1,171$         

Vol. m3 WT. (lb)Width M TLP

39 3/8 1,228$         

23 5/8

Depth

29 1/2

12$        12$        24$        

TCRE3030/__ 29 1/2

TCRE3055/__ 29 1/2 55 1/8 1,866$         

964$            

0.03

0.04

0.04

0.05

0.05

0.05

28.3

34.7

35.4

45.7

18

1,892$         

91$              91$              

1,250$         

59

TCRE3078/__

1,965$         

23 5/8

70 7/8

Vol. m3 WT. (lb)

0.02 15.1

19.4

22.3

23 5/8 35 3/8TCRE2436/__

885$            

55 1/8

1,149$         

L LPLM TLP

1,222$         

TCRE2448/__ 23 5/8 47 1/4

1,322$         

86 1/2 1,457$         

0.02

1,811$         

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.04

2,631$         

2,550$         

922$            

26.8



Price list tec
MTK-L-01

"R" Series Worksurfaces Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Rectangular Benching Worksurface with Central Gap

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Rectangular benching worksurface with o Legs are listed separately and individually.

central gap for accesories. o Can be used with initial and intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

o 10mm or 30mm gap depending 3. Worksurface finish.

 onchoice of legs. 4. Electrification option.

Wood Grain 5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

24" Depth

30" Depth

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG SL (30" depth only) FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Side Flip Cover Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

1,819$         

1,725$         

29 1/2 1,223$         1,587$         

TCREE3036/__ 29 1/2 35 3/8 1,294$         

TCREE3030/__ 29 1/2

0.02

0.02 1,353$         

2,068$         

1,875$         

Depth

23 5/8

TCREE2460/__

Model No.

0.03

70 7/8

55 1/8

TCREE2448/__

12$        

1,400$         

12$        

39 3/8

M TLP

0.03

2,559$         

TCREE3048/__ 29 1/2 47 1/4

2,131$         

19

2,615$         

TCREE3072/__ 29 1/2 70 7/8 2,125$         2,759$         

Model No.

TCREE3060/__ 29 1/2 59 2,014$         

1,042$         

0.03

0.04

0.04

0.05

0.05

24$        91$              

1,008$         

TCREE2455/__ 23 5/8

TCREE3040/__ 29 1/2

59

23 5/8 86 1/2

91$              

23 5/8

TCREE3078/__ 29 1/2 78 3/4

TCREE3055/__ 29 1/2 55 1/8

TCREE2478/__ 23 5/8

TCREE2486/__

Depth L LPL

1,056$         

1,444$         

1,370$         

1,343$         

47 1/4

Width

0.04

L LPLWidth M TLP

TCREE2472/__

TCREE2436/__

TCREE2430/__ 939$            1,217$         

1,308$         

Vol. m3

0.02

WT. (lb)

23 5/8 29 1/2

78 3/4

23 5/8

23 5/8

35 3/8 19.4

22.3

26.8

32.9

33.5

43.5

44.8

62.2

Vol. m3 WT. (lb)

16.30.02

0.03

TCREE3086/__

2,809$         

2,870$         

0.03

0.03

0.04

20.5

23.6

28.3

34.7

29 1/2

0.04

0.05

2,211$         

2,164$         

86 1/2

45.7

47.2

64.9

1,329$         

1,557$         2,020$         

1,971$         

1,641$         

1,593$         

1,743$         

1,680$         

35.4

TCREE2440/__ 23 5/8 39 3/8

15.4



Price list tec
MTK-L-01

"R" Series Worksurfaces Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Rectangular Benching Worksurface with Central Rail

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Rectangular benching worksurface with o Legs are listed separately and individually.

central rail for accesories. o Can be used with initial and Intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

o Includes 30mm center rail 3. Worksurface finish.

4. Electrification option.

Wood Grain 5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

24" Depth

30" Depth

L LPL

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG SL (30" depth only) FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Side Flip Cover Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

M TLPModel No. Depth Width

12$        24$        91$              91$              

TCRER3078/__

TCRER3086/__

29 1/2 78 3/4

2,798$         TCRER3055/__ 29 1/2 55 1/8

0.03

0.03

0.04

0.04

0.05

0.05

0.05

56.2

2,877$         

3,214$         

3,134$         

35.4

42.6

45.3

60.4

2,474$         

2,156$         

TCRER3048/__ 29 1/2 47 1/4

TCRER3040/__ 1,960$         

1,966$         

30.3

53.9

57.9

TCRER3072/__ 29 1/2 70 7/8 2,366$         3,072$         

12$        

39 3/829 1/2

L LPL

1,521$         

29 1/2 1,069$         1,387$         

TCRER2460/__ 23 5/8

TCRER2478/__ 23 5/8

1,892$         

TCRER3030/__ 29 1/2

23 5/8

29 1/2

1,593$         

2,057$         

2,394$         

2,136$         

2,333$         

55 1/8 1,584$         

1,587$         

0.03 25.8

1,171$         

43.5

2,473$         

1,758$         

1,223$         

TCRER2436/__

40.9

23 5/8

0.04

1,645$         

TCRER2430/__ 23 5/8

78 3/4 1,843$         

TCRER2455/__

79.7

2,215$         

2,414$         

1,457$         

1,514$         

1,509$         

1,905$         

35 3/8

35 3/8

TCRER2440/__

29 1/2 86 1/2

Model No. Depth Width M TLP

70 7/8

20

1,227$         

76.9

0.02 20.5

Vol. m3 WT. (lb)

1,355$         

0.04

TCRER3036/__

TCRER3060/__

1,796$         

23 5/8 47 1/4TCRER2448/__

TCRER2472/__

23 5/8

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.04

19.5

24.7

29.0

33.9

23 5/8 39 3/8

Vol. m3 WT.  (lb)

0.02

0.02

0.02

86 1/2

29 1/2

29 1/2 59

59

23 5/8

TCRER2486/__



Price list tec
MTK-L-01

"R" Series Worksurfaces Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Rectangular Headboard Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Rectangular headboard worksurface allows o Legs are listed separately and individually.

adding an additional workspace o Requires an initial and intermediate leg.

o Flip-top color is supplied equal to cover.

o Code 00 does not supply electrification.

SPECIFICATIONS

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 1. Model Number.

o Wood grain direction as shown 2. Worksurface material

o Beams and hadware included 3. Worksurface finish.

4. Electrification option.

Wood Grain 5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

24" Depth

30" Depth

Power Supply Cut Options

FL

Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Model No. Depth Width WT.  (lb) M TLP

1,312$         1,833$         

14.7 1,329$         1,843$         

960$            1,246$         

TCCB3048E/__ 29 1/2 47 3/4 14.6 984$            1,277$         

TCCB3048/__

60 1/4 15.4

1,340$         

L LPL

12.5 992$            

Model No. Depth

TCCB2448/__ 23 5/8

23 5/8 48 3/8 11.8 864$            

TCCB2448E/__

WT.  (lb) M TLP

TCCB2449/__

60 1/4 12.6 992$            1,287$         

59 1/2

1,341$         

1,860$         

TCCB2460/__ 23 5/8 59 12.5 972$            1,261$         

TCCB3060/__ 29 1/2 59 15.4

59 1/2 15.4

47 1/4 14.6

48 3/8

1,860$         

21

TCCB2460E/__ 23 5/8

TCCB3049/__ 29 1/2

TCCB3060E/__ 29 1/2

29 1/2

45$        

TCCB2461/__ 23 5/8

TCCB3061/__ 29 1/2

Width

47 1/4 11.8 812$            

23 5/8 47 3/4 11.8 898$            

L LPL

1,054$         

1,080$         

1,135$         

Vol. m3

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

Vol. m3

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

1,287$         



Price list tec
MTK-L-01

"R" Series Worksurfaces Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

120° Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

120° Worksurface. o Legs are listed separately and individually.

o Requires initial and intermediate legs.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 does not supply electrification.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

Wood Grain 3. Worksurface finish.

4. Electrification option.

5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

24" Depth

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG CG LL RL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Central Grommet Left Flip-up Lid Right Flip-up Lid

120° Three Cluster Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

120° Three Cluster Worksurface o Legs are listed separately and individually.

o Requires initial and intermediate legs.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

Wood Grain o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

3. Worksurface finish.

4. Electrification option.

5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

24" Depth

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

0.09 2,042$         

Vol. m3

0.08

45$        

167.8 4,487$         5,829$         

42.93 1,573$         

22

Model No. Depth Width WT.  (lb)

TC12TE2448/__ 23 5/8 47 1/4

0.27

TC12S2448/__ 23 5/8 47 1/4

55 1/8 202.3 4,668$         6,062$         

1,997$         1,539$         

23 5/8 55 1/8

6$          6$          6$          45$        

Model No. Depth Width WT.  (lb) M TLP L LPL

36.84

TC12S2455/__

TC12TE2455/__ 23 5/8

Vol. m3

0.21

M TLP L LPL



Price list tec
MTK-L-01

"R" Series Worksurfaces Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

120° Three Cluster Worksurface with Central Rail

DESCRIPTION NOTES

120° Three Cluster Worksurface o Legs are listed separately and individually.

with Central Rail. o Requires initial and intermediate legs.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

Wood Grain o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

o Includes 30mm central rail. 3. Worksurface finish.

4. Electrification option.

5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

24" Depth

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG CG LL RL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Central Grommet Left Flip-up Lid Right Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

5,770$         

23

M TLP

TC12TR2455/__ 23 5/8 55 1/8 253.3

7,159$         

Model No.

18$        136$      136$      

Vol. m3

7,494$         

L LPL

TC12TR2448/__ 23 5/8 47 1/4 0.25

0.32

Depth Width WT.  (lb)

18$        18$        

206.6 5,512$         



Price list tec
MTK-L-01

R Series Legs Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Portico Leg

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Legs to support "R" Series o Can be used on left or right side.

worksurfaces.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat paint finish. 1. Model Number.

o Includes leveling glides. 2. Structure color.

24" and 30" depth

48", 48E, 49", 60", 60E and 61" depth.

Loop Leg

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Legs to support "R" Series worksurfaces. o Can be used as left or right.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat paint finish. 1. Model Number.

o  Levelers included. 2. Structure color.

24" and 30" depth

48", 48E, 49", 60", 60E and 61" depth.

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

22.6

27 3/8

47 3/4

TPRP49 48 3/8

27 3/8 0.030

566$            

0.050

TPRM60

550$            

TPRM30 29 1/2

TPRM48E 47 3/4

Height

27 3/8 0.050

481$            

TPRM48 47 1/4 27 3/8

447$            

400$            

0.060

566$            

0.030

692$            

692$            TPRM61 60 1/4 27 3/8 0.060

24

59

0.050

0.060

39.9

0.050

34.5

48 3/8

TPRM60E 59 1/2

Model No. Depth-F

Height Vol. m3 Price

TPRP24

TPRP60 59

342$            

27 3/8

27 3/8 0.060

27 3/8

342$            

Vol. m3 WT. (lb) Price

0.060

TPRP60E 59 1/2

35.8

27 3/8 0.060

18.3

20.8

29.5

30.1

630$            

0.030

TPRP30 29 1/2 27 3/8

372$            

30.6TPRM49

27 3/8

27 3/8

23 5/8

400$            

339$            

WT. (lb)

15.6

17.2

22.1

292$            

0.030 303$            

TPRP48 47 1/4 27 3/8

25.4

34.3

35.3

38.6

23 5/8 27 3/8

TPRP61 60 1/4 27 3/8

Model No. Depth-F

27 3/8 0.050TPRP48E

0.050

TPRM24



Price list tec
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R Series Legs Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Panel Leg

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Legs to support "R" Series o Can be use on left or right side.

worksurfaces.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Surface  Thickness 3/4" 1. Model Number.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 2. Laminate color.

o Includes leveling glides. 3. Structure color.

24" and 30" depth o Wood grain direction as shown.

48", 48E, 49", 60", 60E and 61" depth.

Intermediate Leg

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Legs to support "R" Series worksurfaces. o Only used as intermediate union between

two worksurfaces.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat paint finish. 1. Model Number.

o Includes leveling glides. 2. Structure color.

24" and 30" depth

48", 48E, 49", 60", 60E and 61" depth.

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

0.05

0.06

0.06

0.06

27 3/8

27 3/8

27 3/8

27 3/8

27 3/8

27 3/8

27 3/8

28.4

31.3

TPRN60E/__

0.02

59 1/2

416$            

TPRI48E

325$            27 3/8 15.3

Model No. Depth-F Height

23 5/8

TPRI48 47 1/4 27 3/8 0.04

TPRI60 59 27 3/8

Vol. m3 WT. (lb)

25

TPRN61/__ 1,117$         947$            60 1/4

TPRI61 60 1/4 27 3/8 0.05

921$            1,112$         

0.05 446$            

464$            

TPRI24

TPRI60E

25.1

21.1 407$            

TPRI30 29 1/2 27 3/8 0.02

416$            

18.8

27 3/8 0.04 21.8

354$            

48 3/8

47 3/4

0.04 22.6

464$            

59 1/2 27 3/8 0.05 24.7

24.1

TPRI49 27 3/8

453$            

TPRN48E/__ 47 3/4 694$            

TPRN24/__ 23 5/8

TPRN60/__

0.03 12.2 586$            

Model No. Depth-F

TPRN48/__ 47 1/4 611$            767$            

TPRN30/__ 29 1/2 475$            

59 945$            

902$            

TPRN49/__ 48 3/8 918$            1,046$         

Height M TLP L LPL

1,109$         

Vol. m3 WT. (lb)

13.6

23.3

23.4

25.9

27.6

27 3/8

0.03

0.05

0.05

618$            

Price



Price list tec
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R Series Legs Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Support Legs for 19"H Credenza 

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Legs to support "R" Series worksurfaces o Left and Right option available

over 19" height credenza.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat paint finish. 1. Model Number.

o Includes leveling glides. 2. Structure color.

One Short Sided Portico Leg.

Left

24" and 30" depth 48", 48E, 49", 60", 

60E and 61" depth

Right

24" and 30" depth 48", 48E, 49", 60", 

60E and 61" depth.

Support Legs for 19"H Credenza 

24" and 30" depth 48", 48E, 49", 60", 

60E and 61" depth.

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3 Application

Vol. m3 Application

Vol. m3 Application

WT. (lb) Price

9.4

14.1

47 1/4

372$            TPRP1CZI1960 59 27 3/8

16.0 400$            

60 1/4

TPRP1CZI1960E

TPRP1CZD1948

27 3/8 0.060

342$            

0.050 14.1 339$            

292$            

0.030 10.3 303$            

0.030

0.050

Depth-F Height

27 3/8

47 3/4 27 3/8

0.050

23 5/8 27 3/8

47 1/4 27 3/8

27 3/8 0.060

TPRP1CZI1949

TPRP1CZD1924

TPRP1CZD1930

23 5/8 27 3/8 0.03

29 1/2

59 1/2

15.9

15.848 3/8 27 3/8

Model No.

TPRP1CZI1924

TPRP1CZI1961

0.060

342$            

18.6

15.8 342$            

26

TPR2CZ1949 48 3/8

9.4 292$            

29 1/2 27 3/8 0.03 10.3 303$            

TPRP1CZI1930

TPRP1CZI1948

TPRP1CZI1948E

400$            

Model No. Depth-F Height WT. (Lbs) Price

TPRP1CZD1961 60 1/4 27 3/8 0.06 18.6

372$            

TPRP1CZD1960E 59 1/2 27 3/8 0.06 16.0 400$            

TPRP1CZD1960 59 27 3/8 0.06 15.9

6.6

TPRP1CZD1949 48 3/8 0.05

Model No. Depth-F Height WT. (Lbs) Price

400$            

TPRP1CZD1948E 47 3/4 27 3/8 0.05 14.1

27 3/8 0.05

27 3/8

12.4

309$            

TPR2CZ1948E 47 3/4 8 3/8 0.02 10.6 332$            

TPR2CZ1948 47 1/4 8 3/8 0.02 9.8

254$            

TPR2CZ1930 29 1/2 8 3/8 0.01 7.4 271$            

TPR2CZ1924 23 5/8 8 3/8 0.01

367$            

TPR2CZ1961 60 1/4 8 3/8 0.02 15.8 367$            

TPR2CZ1960E 59 1/2 8 3/8 0.02 13.1

332$            

TPR2CZ1960 59 8 3/8 0.02 12.8 339$            

8 3/8 0.02

342$            

14.1 339$            
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Support Legs for 19"H Credenza 

One Short Sided Intermediate Leg.

24" and 30" depth 48", 48E, 49", 60", 

60E and 61" depth

Intermediate Leg Supported Over Credenza.

24" and 30" depth 48", 48E, 49", 60", 

60E and 61" depth

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3 Application

Vol. m3 Application

15.9 354$            

TPRI1CZ1948 47 1/4 27 3/8

27 3/8

14.1 464$            

TPRI1CZ1960E 59 1/2 27 3/8 0.090 14.1

416$            

TPRI1CZ1960 59 446$            

TPRI1CZ1949 48 3/8 27 3/8

59

TPRI1CZ1924 23 5/8 27 3/8 0.020 15.8 325$            

TPRI1CZ1930 29 1/2 0.030

0.030 18.3 446$            

TPRI2CZ1949 48 3/8 8 3/8 0.020

18.6

16.0

27 3/8 0.090 10.3

0.060

416$            

TPRI2CZ1960

464$            

TPRI2CZ1961 60 1/4 8 3/8 0.030 19.9 464$            

TPRI2CZ1960E 59 1/2 0.030 19.1

8 3/8

20.7

WT. (lb) Price

Model No. Depth-F Height WT. (lb) Price

464$            

Model No. Depth-F Height

TPRI2CZ1924 23 5/8 8 3/8

TPRI1CZ1961 60 1/4 27 3/8 0.090

0.070 9.4

407$            

416$            TPRI1CZ1948E 47 3/4 27 3/8 0.070

27

8 3/8

7.1 325$            

TPRI2CZ1930 29 1/2 8 3/8 0.010 8.6 354$            

0.010

407$            

TPRI2CZ1948E 47 3/4 8 3/8 0.020 15.4 416$            

TPRI2CZ1948 47 1/4 8 3/8 0.020 14.8
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Support Legs for 24"H Credenza 

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Legs to support "R" Series worksurfaces o Left and Right option available

over 24" height credenza.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat paint finish. 1. Model Number.

o Includes leveling glides. 2. Structure color.

One Short Sided Portico Leg.

 Left

24" and 30" depth 48", 48E, 49", 60", 

60E and 61" depth

Left

24" and 30" depth 48", 48E, 49", 60", 

60E and 61" depth

Support Legs for 24"H Credenza 

Right

24" and 30" depth 48", 48E, 49", 60", 

60E and 61" depth

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3 Application

Vol. m3 Application

Vol. m3 Application

14.5 342$            

11.5

TPRP1CZD2449 48 3/8 27 3/8

TPRP1CZD2460

60 1/4 0.068

342$            

TPRP1CZD2448 47 1/4

9.5 303$            

342$            

Price

TPRP1CZI2448E 47 3/4

27 3/8 0.053 12.0

292$            

TPRP1CZD2430 29 1/2 27 3/8 0.033

339$            

TPRP1CZI2460 59 27 3/8 0.066 22.0

22.8

372$            

TPRP1CZI2460E 59 1/2 27 3/8 0.067 22.0 400$            

400$            TPRP1CZI2461 27 3/8

Height WT. (lb)

372$            

Price

TPRP1CZI2424 23 5/8 27 3/8 0.026 9.7 292$            

Model No. Depth-F

17.7 339$            

TPRP1CZI2430 29 1/2 27 3/8 0.033

TPR2CZ2460 59 3

59 27 3/8 0.066 15.1

TPRP1CZD2448E 47 3/4 27 3/8 0.053 12.8

0.002 6.8

0.067 15.527 3/8

TPRP1CZD2424 23 5/8 27 3/8 0.026 8.7

0.054

254$            

Model No.

Model No. Depth-F Height WT. (lb)

Depth-F Height WT. (lb)

400$            

TPRP1CZD2461 60 1/4 27 3/8 0.068 17.5 400$            

TPRP1CZD2460E 59 1/2

3 0.006

11.6

TPR2CZ2448E 47 3/4 3 0.005 9.8

271$            

TPR2CZ2448 47 1/4 3 0.005 9.2 309$            

TPR2CZ2430 29 1/2 3 0.003 7.1

332$            

TPR2CZ2449 48 3/8 3 0.005 10.9

367$            

28

TPR2CZ2461 60 1/4

0.006

13.6

TPR2CZ2460E 59 4/8 3 0.006 12.6 367$            

332$            

339$            

Price

TPR2CZ2424 23 5/8 3

27 3/8 0.053 18.3

303$            

TPRP1CZI2448 47 1/4 27 3/8 0.053

342$            

TPRP1CZI2449 48 3/8 27 3/8 0.054 19.6
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Support Legs for 24"H Credenza 

One Short Sided Intermediate Leg.

24" and 30" depth 48", 48E, 49", 60", 

60E and 61" depth

Intermediate Leg Supported Over Credenza.

24" and 30" depth 48", 48E, 49", 60", 

60E and 61" depth

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

ApplicationVol. m3

325$            

9.9 354$            

TPRI1CZ2448 407$            47 1/4 27 3/8 0.085

9.0

TPRI1CZ2430 29 1/2 27 3/8 0.053

21.2

Model No. Depth-F Height WT. (lb)

27 3/8

Price

TPRI1CZ2424 23 5/8 27 3/8 0.042

27 3/8

7.1

20.5

0.108

16.9

416$            0.085

18.4 416$            

TPRI1CZ2448E 47 3/4

464$            

TPRI1CZ2460 59 27 3/8 0.106

27 3/8 0.087

17.5

TPRI1CZ2449 48 3/8

446$            

TPRI1CZ2460E 59 1/2

464$            

Model No. Depth-F Height WT. (lb) Price

TPRI1CZ2461 60 1/4 21.6

27 3/8 0.107

Vol. m3 Application

TPRI2CZ2448E 47 3/4 3 0.009 13.7 416$            

TPRI2CZ2448 47 1/4 3 0.009 13.3

325$            

TPRI2CZ2430 29 1/2 3 0.006 354$            

TPRI2CZ2424 23 5/8 3 0.005 5.4

29

464$            

TPRI2CZ2461 60 1/4 3 0.012 17.7 464$            

TPRI2CZ2460E 59 1/2 3 0.012 17.0

416$            

TPRI2CZ2460 59 3 0.012 16.8 446$            

TPRI2CZ2449 48 3/8 3 0.009 14.8

407$            
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Diagonal Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Diagonal Worksurface to be used o Legs are listed separately and individually.

as a single or end to end. o Can be used with initial and intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o Support beam  and attachment

o hardware are included. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Support beams are standard in 1. Model Number.

galvanized 2. Worksurface material

Wood Grain o High resistant surface finish. 3. Worksurface finish.

Left wotksurface o All edges have 2mm PVC. 4. Electrification option.

o Wood grain direction as shown. 5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

Left

Right

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

6$          6$          12$        45$        

78 3/4

TCDI3086/__

TCDI3072/__

59

23 5/8

23 5/8

29 1/2

TCDI3060/__

29 1/2

Model No.

TCDI3055/__

TCDD3072/__ 21.7

25.0

31.0

Depth-F1 Vol (m3)

0.040

0.050

0.05029 1/2

59

29 1/2

M TLP

919$            

1,320$         

16.4

16.8

16.4

16.8

31.0

WT (lb)

23 5/8

86 5/8

21.7

Width-A

23 5/8

0.040

0.050

29 1/2 1,209$         

Vol (m3)

TCDD3055/__ 55 1/8

23 5/8

Depth-F2Model No. Depth-F1

TCDD3060/__

29 1/2

Depth-F2

29 1/2

70 7/8

L LPL

55 1/8 23 5/8

1,289$         

1,209$         

23 5/8

29 1/2

70 7/8

1,192$         

Width WT (lb)

23 5/8

L LPL

23 5/8

29 1/2 1,289$         

1,017$         

931$            

979$            

992$            

1,271$         

78 3/4

30

1,192$         23 5/8

1,320$         

25.0

TCDD3078/__

TCDI3078/__

TCDD3086/__ 86 5/8 29 1/2

992$            

1,017$         

919$            

931$            

979$            

M TLP

1,271$         

0.040

0.040

0.050

0.050

0.050
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Diagonal Return Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Diagonal Return must be attached to o Legs are listed separately and individually.

support beams of a single main table. o Can be used with initial and intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

Wood Grain 3. Worksurface finish.

 Left cover 4. Electrification option.

5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

24" Depth

30" Depth

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

6$          6$          

Depth-F

Depth-F

23 5/8 22.2

TCLDI2436/__

12$        45$        

Vol (m3)

0.020

0.030

0.030

0.030

M TLP

17 3/4

Model No.

1,029$         

993$            

35 3/8

Depth-F´

55 1/8

22.3

TCLDI3036/__

17 3/4

TCLDI2455/__

Model No. L LPLWidth-A

22.223 5/8

Width-A L LPL

854$            23 5/8

23 5/8

23 5/8

TCLDI2448/__

29 1/2

55 1/823 5/8

1,227$         

811$            

TCLDI2460/__

22.3

TCLDI3060/__ 59

850$            

23 5/835 3/8

31

TCLDI3055/__ 29 1/2

856$            TCLDI3048/__ 47 1/4

14.4

1,353$         

1,010$         

WT (lb)

812$            

Depth-F´

29 1/2

29 1/2

M TLP

1,041$         

670$            

706$            

1,335$         

17.5

WT (lb)

14.4

795$            17.5

17 3/4

47 1/4

17 3/4

59

23 5/8

749$            

Vol (m3)

0.020

0.030

0.030

0.030
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Diagonal Return Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Diagonal Return must be attached to o Legs are listed separately and individually.

support beams of a single main table. o Can be used with initial and intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

Wood Grain 3. Worksurface finish.

 Left cover 4. Electrification option.

5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

24" Depth

30" Depth

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Front Flip-up Lid

 

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

WT (lb)

59

6$          

M TLP   

TCLDD3060/__

TCLDD3036/__

23.2 993$            

L LPL

6$          12$        

1,335$         

23.2 1,041$         

670$            

795$            

17 3/4

1,227$         

Vol (m3) WT (lb)

55 1/8

59

TCLDD2460/__

29 1/2 0.04

15.0

0.04

TCLDD3055/__

23 5/8

1,010$         

23 5/8

TCLDD2448/__

0.03

0.03

45$        

17 3/4

18.2

Model No. Depth-F1 Width

Model No. Depth-F1

0.04

856$            0.03

29 1/2 0.03

29 1/2

47 1/4

35 3/8TCLDD2436/__

Vol (m3)Width M TLP   

18.2 706$            

32

55 1/8

1,353$         

812$            

23 5/8

Depth-F2

15.0

L LPL

29 1/2 0.0423 5/8

854$            

17 3/4

23.2 1,029$         

TCLDD2455/__

749$            

23 5/8

23 5/8

23.2

850$            

23 5/8 47 1/4TCLDD3048/__

35 3/8

17 3/4

23 5/8 811$            

Depth-F2
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Diagonal Benching Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Diagonal benching worksurfaces o Legs are listed separately and individually.

supported by legs. o Can be used with initial and intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

Wood Grain 3. Worksurface finish.

4. Electrification option.

5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

Diagonal Benching Worksurface with Central Gap

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Diagonal benching worksurfaces with o Legs are listed separately and individually.

central gap supported by legs. o Can be used with initial and intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

Wood Grain o 10mm or 30mm central gap according 3. Worksurface finish.

to legs. 4. Electrification option.

5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

TCDE3055/__ 2,382$         

WT (lb)

33

2,195$         

15.0TCDEE3078/__

TCDEE3055/__

TCDE3078/__

70 7/8

55 1/8

29 1/2

14.4

17.5

23 5/829 1/2

Depth-F1

2,417$         

22.3

23 5/8 22.2

29 1/2 0.03

Width-A

Model No.

Model No.

TCDEE3060/__

TCDEE3072/__

TCDEE3086/__

TCDE3072/__

TCDE3086/__

70 7/8

29 1/2

29 1/2 0.03 2,852$         

23 5/8

23 5/886 5/829 1/2 0.03

L LPL

29 1/2 0.0378 3/4 2,899$         

2,032$         

23 5/8

18.2 2,295$         

23 5/8

23 5/8

Depth-F2 M TLP   

86 5/8

23 5/8

2,981$         

55 1/8

29 1/2

2,233$         

22.3 2,061$         

22.2

2,620$         

1,955$         

2,640$         

Depth-F2

59 0.03 2,677$         

M TLP   

1,835$         

1,860$         

2,573$         1,983$         

WT (lb)

17.5 2,018$         

23 5/8

TCDE3060/__ 23 5/85929 1/2

2,540$         

Depth-F1 L LPL

78 3/4

29 1/2

Width-A

14.4

0.03

0.02

Vol (m3)

Vol (m3)

0.02

0.03

0.03
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Diagonal Benching Worksurface with Central Rail

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Diagonal benching worksurface with o Legs are listed separately and individually.

 central rail for accesories. o Can be used with initial and intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

Wood Grain o Includes 30mm center rail 3. Worksurface finish.

4. Electrification option.

5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

TCDER3086/__

55 1/8

34

78 3/4

29 1/2

59

70 7/8TCDER3072/__

12$        12$        

2,435$         

2,261$         29 1/2

3,224$         

91$              

2,559$         29 1/2

56.1

2,937$         

Width-A

TCDER3078/__ 29 1/2

24$        

TCDER3060/__ 23 5/8

Depth-F2 Riel

34.723 5/8 1 1/8

35.5

45.7

1 1/8

L LPL

TCDER3055/__

1 1/8

WT (lb) M TLP   

2,202$         2,859$         

Model No. Depth-F1

23 5/829 1/2

64.923 5/8

1 1/823 5/8

86 5/8

2,484$         

3,323$         1 1/8

3,164$         
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Transition Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Transition Worksurface to be used o Legs are listed separately and individually

as a single or end to end. o Can be used with initial and intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

Wood Grain 3. Worksurface finish.

Left worksurface 4. Electrification option.

5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

Left

Right

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Width-A

TCTD3055/__

57.8

23 5/8

Depth-F2

23 5/8

29 1/2

35

29 1/2TCTI3060/__

86 5/8

55 1/8

59

29 1/2 55 1/8

TCTI3072/__

Depth-F1

86 5/8TCTD3086/__

29 1/2

6$          6$          12$        45$        

1,303$         

991$            29 1/270 7/8

Model No.

930$            

1,029$         

M TLP   

944$            

23 5/8

Depth-F1

TCTD3078/__

Model No.

TCTI3055/__ 23 5/8

WT (lb)

42.6

31.0

79.7

29 1/2

29 1/223 5/8

59

23 5/8

23 5/8

78 3/4

29 1/2

56.2

44.7

WT (lb)

1,004$         

TCTD3060/__

29 1/2

1,029$         

944$            16.8

21.7

TCTI3086/__

16.4

Width-A Depth-F2

1,335$         

25.0

1,207$         

1,225$         

1,286$         

TCTI3078/__

M TLP   

L LPL

29 1/2

23 5/8

23 5/8

TCTD3072/__

23 5/8

78 3/4

1,335$         

70 7/8

930$            

L LPL

991$            

1,004$         

1,207$         

1,225$         

1,286$         

1,303$         

0.04

Vol (m3)

0.04

0.05

0.05

0.05

Vol (m3)

0.04

0.04

0.05

0.05

0.05
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Transition Return Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Transition Return must be attached to o Legs are listed separately and individually.

support beams of a single main table. o Can be used with initial and intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

Wood Grain 3. Worksurface finish.

Left worksurface 4. Electrification option.

5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

Depth 24"

Depth 30"

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

12$        6$          6$          

17 3/4

TCLTI2455/__

Model No. Depth-F1

Model No. Depth-F1

29 1/2

1,350$         TCLTI3055/__ 23 5/8

TCLTI3060/__ 23 5/8

55 1/8 23 5/8 15.6 777$            1,008$         

59

Width-A Depth-F2 WT (lb)

790$            

M TLP   L LPL

1,025$         23 5/8 15.8

Vol (m3)

17 3/4

TCLTI2460/__

WT (lb) M TLP   

59 16.8 1,368$         1,054$         

L LPL

45$        

36

Width-A Depth-F2

55 1/8 29 1/2 16.4 1,040$         

Vol (m3)

0.03

0.03

0.04

0.04
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Transition Return Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Transition Return must be attached to o Legs are listed separately and individually.

support beams of a single main table o Can be used with initial and intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

Wood Grain 3. Worksurface finish.

Right worksurface 4. Electrification option.

5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

Depth 24"

Depth 30"

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

407$            

TCLTD3060/__ 23 5/8 59 29 1/2

TCLTD2460/__ 17 3/4 59 23 5/8 15.8 372$            

15.8 407$            447$            

TCLTD3055/__

37

6$          6$          12$        

Model No. Depth-F1 Width-A Depth-F2 WT (lb) M TLP   L LPL

29 1/2 15.6 481$            

45$        

400$            

L LPL

TCLTD2455/__ 17 3/4 55 1/8 23 5/8 15.6 400$            342$            

Model No. Depth-F1 Width-A Depth-F2 WT (lb) M TLP   

23 5/8 55 1/8

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

Vol (m3)

Vol (m3)
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Transition Benching Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Transition benching worksurfaces o Legs are listed separately and individually.

supported by legs. o Can be used with initial and intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

Wood Grain 3. Worksurface finish.

4. Electrification option.

5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

Transition Benching Worksurface with Central Gap

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Transition benching worksurfaces with o Legs are listed separately and individually.

central gap supported by legs. o Can be used with initial and middle leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Thickness of surface .75 "

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

Wood Grain o 10mm or 30 mm central rail according 3. Worksurface finish.

to legs 4. Electrification option.

5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

23 5/8TCTE3086/__ 29 1/2

L LPL

23 5/8 34.7 1,857$         2,411$         

2,604$         

35.5 1,885$         2,448$         

29 1/2 70 7/8 23 5/8 45.7 1,979$         2,570$         

29 1/2 78 3/4 23 5/8

Depth-F2 WT (lb) M TLP   Depth-F1

23 5/8

29 1/2 55 1/8

29 1/2 59

29 1/2

2,218$         2,881$         

TCTEE3078/__ 78 3/4

TCTE3072/__

TCTE3078/__

TCTEE3060/__ 29 1/2

64.986 5/8

56.1

38

TCTEE3055/__

L LPL

29 1/2

45.7

23 5/8 0.04 35.559

55 1/8

Width-A

Model No. Depth-F1 Width-A Depth-F2 WT (lb) M TLP   

23 5/8

0.05 56.1 2,256$         2,929$         

TCTEE3086/__ 29 1/2 86 5/8 23 5/8 0.05

2,086$         2,709$         

TCTEE3072/__ 29 1/2 70 7/8 23 5/8 0.05

Model No.

TCTE3055/__

TCTE3060/__

23 5/8

0.04 34.7 2,041$         2,649$         

64.9 2,317$         3,009$         

2,055$         2,667$         

2,005$         

Vol (m3)

Vol (m3)

0.04

0.04

0.05

0.05

0.05
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Transition Benching Worksurface with center rail

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Transition benching worksurfaces with o Legs are listed separately and individually.

central rail supported by legs. o Can be used with initial and Intermediate leg.

o Worfsurface color defines Flip up lid color.

SPECIFICATIONS o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

o Surface  Thickness 3/4"

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Wood grain direction as shown 1. Model Number.

o Beams and hadware included 2. Worksurface material

Wood Grain o Center rail included 3. Worksurface finish.

4. Electrification option.

5. Grommet color.

6. Structure color.

Power Supply Cut Options

LG RG DG FL

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet Front Flip-up Lid

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx39

Width-A

29 1/2 23 5/8 1 1/6

Model No. Depth-F1 Riel WT. (lb)Depth-F2

29 1/2TCDER3060/__

2,581$         3,353$         

12$        12$        24$        91$              

TCDER3086/__ 29 1/2 86 5/8 23 5/8 1 1/6 79.7

2,459$         3,193$         

TCDER3078/__ 57.8 2,507$         3,255$         

TCDER3072/__ 29 1/2 70 7/8 23 5/8 1 1/6 56.2

86 5/8

23 5/8 1 1/6 44.7 2,287$         2,969$         

M TLP   L LPL

TCDER3055/__ 29 1/2 55 1/8 23 5/8 1 1/6 42.6

59

2,224$         2,889$         
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Portico Leg

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Legs to support "S" Series worksurfaces. o Can be use on left or right side.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat paint finish. 1. Quantity.

o Includes leveling glides. 2. Model Number.

3. Paint color.

Left position.

Left position

Right position

Right position.

18", 24" and 30" depth

Portico Leg for Benching

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Legs to support "S" Series worksurfaces. o Can be use on left or right side.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat paint finish. 1. Quantity.

o Includes leveling glides. 2. Model Number.

3. Paint color.

48", 49", 60" and 61" depth.

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

27 3/8 0.026

Model No. Depth-F

TPSP48

23 5/8 12.327 3/8 0.021

27 3/8 0.026

Height Vol. m3 WT. (lb) Price

TPSP18L 17 3/4 27 3/8 0.016

Model No.

292$            

TPSP30L 29 1/2 13.1 303$            

27 3/8 0.021

11.6

40

Vol. m3 WT. (lb) Price

271$            

18.1

Vol. m3

339$            

TPSP48E 47 5/8 27 3/8 0.043 17.4 342$            

27 3/8

Price

TPSP24R 23 5/8 12.3 292$            

Model No. Depth-F Height

TPSP18R 17 3/4 27 3/8 0.016 11.6

47 1/4 16.4

400$            

TPSP61 60 1/4 27 3/8 0.054 20.8 400$            

TPSP60E 59 1/2 27 3/8 0.053 19.2

Depth-F Height

TPSP30R

TPSP24L

342$            

TPSP60 59 27 3/8 0.053 18.8 372$            

TPSP49 48 3/8 27 3/8 0.043

29 1/2

0.042

271$            

WT. Lb

13.1 303$            
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Loop Leg

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Legs to support "S" Series o Legs are listed separately

worksurfaces.

SPECIFICATIONS intermediate legs.

o Powder-coat paint finish. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Includes leveling glides. 1. Quantity.

2. Model Number.

Left position. 3. Paint color.

Left position

Right position

Right position.

18", 24" and 30" depth

Loop Leg for Benching

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Legs to support "S" Series worksurfaces. o Legs are listed separately and individually.

o Can be used with initial and 

intermediate legs.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat paint finish. 1. Quantity.

o Includes leveling glides. 2. Model Number.

3. Paint color.

48", 49", 60" and 61" depth.
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27 3/8 0.021

27 3/8 0.026

27 3/8 0.021

27 3/8 0.026

TPSM18R 17 3/4 27 3/8 0.016 15.1

15.3

Height Vol. m3 WT. LbModel No. Depth-F

PriceWT. Lb

TPSM24L

27 3/8 0.042 23.0 550$            

Vol. m3

566$            

TPSM48

447$            

TPSM30L 29 1/2 16.8 481$            

Model No. Depth-F Height Vol. m3

TPSM48E 47 5/8 27 3/8 0.043 23.8

47 1/4

407$            

TPSM24R 23 5/8

481$            

WT. (Lbs) PriceModel No. Depth-F Height

447$            

TPSM30R 29 1/2 16.8

27.1

566$            

TPSM60 59 27 3/8 0.053 26.3 630$            

TPSM49 47 5/8 27 3/8 0.043 24.6

Price

TPSM18L 17 3/4 27 3/8 0.016 15.1 407$            

23 5/8 15.3

41

692$            

TPSM61 60 1/4 27 3/8 0.054 29.0 692$            

TPSM60E 59 1/2 27 3/8 0.053
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Panel Leg

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Legs to support "S" Series worksurfaces. o Can be use on left or right side.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Surface  Thickness 3/4" 1. Quantity.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 2. Model Number.

o Includes leveling glides. 3. Paint number

Left position. o Wood grain direction as shown. 4. Laminated option

5. Laminated color

Left position

Right position

Right position.

18", 24" and 30" depth

Panel Leg for Benching

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Legs to support "S" Series o Can be use on left or right side.

worksurfaces.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Surface  Thickness 3/4" 1. Quantity.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 2. Model Number.

o Includes leveling glides. 3. Paint number

48", 49", 60" and 61" depth. o Wood grain direction as shown. 4. Laminate option

5. Laminate color

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

27 3/8 0.021

27 3/8 0.026

27 3/8 0.021

396$            512$            

TPSN24R/__ 23 5/8 453$            586$            

Height Vol. m3 WT. (lb) M TLP

M TLP L LPL

TPSN18L/__ 17 3/4 27 3/8 0.016 9.65928 396$            512$            

Model No. Depth-F Height Vol. m3 WT. (Lb)

TPSN24L/__ 23 5/8

Model No. Depth-F L LPL

TPSN18R/__ 17 3/4 27 3/8 0.016 9.65928

453$            586$            

TPSN30L/__ 29 1/2 475$            618$            

17.4291 921$            

TPSN48E/__ 47 3/4 27 3/8 0.043 16.5995 694$            

L LPL

TPSN48/__ 47 1/4 27 3/8 0.042 16.1296 611$            767$            

TPSN30R/__ 29 1/2 475$            618$            

Model No. Depth-F Height Vol. m3 WT. Lb M TLP

27 3/8 0.026

42

11.0856

12.7766

11.0856

12.7766

TPSN61/__ 60 1/4 27 3/8 0.054 20.3039 947$            

1,115$         

TPSN60E/__ 59 1/2 27 3/8 0.053 19.1215 946$            1,116$         

TPSN60/__ 59 27 3/8 0.053

1,117$         

1,090$         

18.6515 945$            

902$            

TPSN49/__ 47 3/4 27 3/8 0.043
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Intermediate Leg

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Legs to support "S" Series o Only used as intermediate union 

worksurfaces between two worksurfaces.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat paint finish. 1. Quantity.

o Includes leveling glides. 2. Model Number.

3. Paint color.

18", 24" and 30" depth

48", 49", 60" and 61" depth.

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3

0.085

0.085

0.087

0.106

0.107

0.108

TPSI18 17 3/4 27 3/8 0.032 12.1

Model No. Depth-F Height WT. Lb Price

14.4

22.0

24.1

24.5

314$            

27 3/8

27 3/8

27 3/8

TPSI24 23 5/8 12.6 325$            

27 3/8

27 3/8

27 3/8

27 3/8

27 3/8

0.042

0.053

43

59 1/2

20.6

TPSI60E

TPSI61

21.0

464$            25.0

446$            

464$            

60 1/4

TPSI30

TPSI48

TPSI48E

TPSI49

TPSI60

29 1/2

47 1/4

59

354$            

407$            

416$            

416$            

47 3/4

48 3/8
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Support Legs for 19"H Credenza 

DESCRIPTION NOTES

One side support leg for 19"H credenza o Specify left or right.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat paint finish. 1. Model Number.

o Includes leveling glides. 2. Structure color.

One Short Sided Portico Leg.

 Left

24" and 30" depth 48", 49", 60" 

and 61" depth.

Right

24" and 30" depth 48", 49", 60" 

and 61" depth.

Leg Supported Over Credenza.

24" and 30" depth 48", 49", 60" 

and 61" depth.

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3 Application

27 3/8 0.054

27 3/8 0.054

Vol. m3 Application

Vol. m3 Application

8 3/8 0.017

14.0

TPSP1CZI1948

8.7 271$            

47 3/4 27 3/8 0.043

47 1/4 27 3/8

339$            

292$            

16.1 400$            

TPSP1CZI1960 59 27 3/8 0.053 372$            

TPSP1CZI1960E 59 1/2 27 3/8 0.053

27 3/8 0.021

342$            

9.4

0.043

23 5/8

12.8 339$            

332$            

TPS2CZ1948

TPS2CZ1960

Model No.

332$            

59 8 3/8 0.016

44

13.3

8.7 4,487$         

Model No.

47 3/4 8 3/8 0.013 11.7

367$            

0.042 13.6

10.3

27 3/8 0.026 10.3TPSP1CZI1930 29 1/2

TPSP1CZI1948E

TPSP1CZD1930 29 1/2

271$            

Model No. Depth-F

TPSP1CZI1918 17 3/4

Height WT. Lb Price

303$            

WT. Lb

TPSP1CZI1924

60 1/4 17.9

17.9

4,668$         

15.7

342$            

TPSP1CZI1949 48 3/8 27 3/8

TPS2CZ1961 60 1/4 367$            

TPS2CZ1924 23 5/8 8 3/8 0.006 6.6

59 1/2 8 3/8

12.4

TPS2CZ1948E

47 1/4 27 3/8

TPS2CZ1960E

0.013

0.016

7.2

309$            47 1/4

233$            TPS2CZ1918 17 3/4 8 3/8 5.8

0.013

TPS2CZ1949 48 3/8 8 3/8

8 3/8

0.005

9.6

254$            

TPS2CZ1930 29 1/2 8 3/8 0.008

0.053 16.1TPSP1CZD1960E 303$            

48 3/8

7,494$         

TPSP1CZD1948E

27 3/8

27 3/8 0.043 15.2

292$            

14.0 5,512$         

TPSP1CZD1948

339$            

400$            

Depth-F

60 1/4

23 5/8 27 3/8 0.021 9.4

Height Price

TPSP1CZD1960 15.7

Price

27 3/8 0.026

TPSP1CZD1949

TPSP1CZD1924

TPSP1CZD1961

Depth-F Height WT. Lb

TPSP1CZI1961

59 1/2

5,770$         

59 27 3/8 0.053

7,159$         

TPSP1CZD1918

47 3/4 27 3/8 0.043

27 3/8 0.016

0.042 13.6

15.2

17 3/4 27 3/8 0.016

15.1
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Support Legs for 19"H Credenza 

One Short Sided Intermediate Leg.

24" and 30" depth 48", 49", 60" 

and 61" depth.

Intermediate Leg Supported Over Credenza.

24" and 30" depth 48", 49", 60" 

and 61" depth.

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Application

Vol. m3 Application

21.7

7.1 325$            

464$            

407$            

8 3/8 0.016 8.6

0.053

446$            

Vol. m3

0.107

23 5/8 8 3/8 0.013

Model No. Depth-F Height WT. Lb

TPSI1CZ1961 60 1/4

27 3/8 0.106TPSI1CZ1960 59

Price

27 3/8 0.108 22.1

TPSI2CZ1924

19.2 416$            

464$            

354$            

TPSI2CZ1948 47 1/4 8 3/8 0.026 14.8

TPSI1CZ1924 23 5/8 27 3/8 0.042 9.7 325$            

TPSI1CZ1949 48 3/8 27 3/8 0.087

TPSI1CZ1948E

15.3

47 3/4 27 3/8 0.085 17.7

29 1/2 27 3/8

21.2

TPSI1CZ1960E

TPSI1CZ1948 47 1/4 27 3/8 0.085

29 1/2

16.3

TPSI2CZ1948E 47 3/4 8 3/8 0.026

Model No. Depth-F Height WT.lb Price

11.5

59 8 3/8 0.032 18.3

416$            

TPSI2CZ1949 48 3/8 8 3/8 0.027

TPSI2CZ1930

464$            

15.5

TPSI1CZ1930

59 1/2 27 3/8

354$            

407$            

416$            

446$            

416$            

464$            

45

TPSI2CZ1961 60 1/4 8 3/8 0.033 19.2

TPSI2CZ1960E 59 1/2 8 3/8 0.033 18.8

TPSI2CZ1960



Price list tec
MTK-L-01

S Series Legs Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Support Legs for 24"H Credenza 

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Legs to support "S" Series o Left and Right option available

worksurfaces over 24" 

height credenza.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat paint finish. 1. Quantity.

o Attachment hardware are 2. Model Number.

included. 3. Paint color.

One Short Sided Portico Leg. o Includes leveling glides.

Left position

24" and 30" depth 48", 49", 60" 

and 61" depth.

Right position

24" and 30" depth 48", 49", 60" 

and 61" depth.

Leg Supported Over Credenza.

24" and 30" depth 48", 49", 60" 

and 61" depth.

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3 Application

27 3/8 0.054

Vol. m3 Application

27 3/8 0.054

Vol. m3 Application

8 3/8 0.017

339$            

TPSP1CZI2448E 47 5/8 27 3/8 0.043 13.3 342$            

TPSP1CZI2448

Price

TPSP1CZI2418 17 6/8 27 3/8 0.016 7.9 271$            

Model No. Depth-F Height WT. Lb

TPSP1CZI2424 23 5/8 27 3/8 0.021

47 2/8 27 3/8 0.042 12.8

8.7 292$            

TPSP1CZI2430 29 4/8 27 3/8 0.026 9.5 303$            

400$            

TPSP1CZI2461 60 2/8 17.2 400$            

TPSP1CZI2460E 59 4/8 27 3/8 0.053 15.4

342$            

TPSP1CZI2460 59 27 3/8 0.053 14.9 372$            

TPSP1CZI2449 48 3/8 27 3/8 0.043 14.5

292$            

TPSP1CZD2430 29 4/8 27 3/8 0.026 9.5 303$            

TPSP1CZD2424 23 5/8 27 3/8 0.021 8.7

Price

TPSP1CZD2418 17 6/8 27 3/8 0.016 7.9 271$            

Model No. Depth-F Height WT. Lb

342$            

TPSP1CZD2460 59 27 3/8 0.053 14.9 372$            

TPSP1CZD2449 48 3/8 27 3/8 0.043 14.5

339$            

TPSP1CZD2448E 47 5/8 27 3/8 0.043 13.3 342$            

TPSP1CZD2448 47 2/8 27 3/8 0.042 12.8

Price

TPS2CZ2418 17 6/8 8 3/8 0.005 4.3 233$            

400$            

TPSP1CZD2461 60 2/8 17.2 400$            

Model No. Depth-F Height

TPSP1CZD2460E 59 4/8 27 3/8 0.053 15.4

309$            

TPS2CZ2448E 47 5/8 8 3/8 0.013 9.7 332$            

TPS2CZ2448 47 2/8 8 3/8 0.013 9.2

254$            

TPS2CZ2430 29 4/8 8 3/8 0.008 5.9 271$            

TPS2CZ2424 23 5/8 8 3/8 0.006 5.1

0.016 11.8

332$            

TPS2CZ2460 59 8 3/8 0.016 11.3 339$            

TPS2CZ2449 48 3/8 8 3/8 0.013 10.9

46

367$            

TPS2CZ2461 60 2/8 13.6 367$            

TPS2CZ2460E 59 4/8 8 3/8
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Support Legs for 24"H Credenza 

One Short Sided Intermediate Leg.

24" and 30" depth 48", 49", 60" 

and 61" depth.

Intermediate Leg Supported Over Credenza.

24" and 30" depth 48", 49", 60" 

and 61" depth.
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Model No. Depth-F Height

TPSI1CZ2430 29 1/2 27 3/8 0.053

TPSI2CZ2460

10.7 354$            

TPSI1CZ2448 47 1/4 27 3/8 0.085 16.9 407$            

WT. Lb Price

TPSI1CZ2424 23 5/8 27 3/8 0.042 9.0 325$            

Vol. m3 Application

446$            

TPSI1CZ2460E 59 4/8 27 3/8 0.107 20.9 464$            

TPSI1CZ2460 59 27 3/8 0.106 20.5

416$            

TPSI1CZ2449 48 3/8 27 3/8 0.087 18.4 416$            

TPSI1CZ2448E 47 3/4 27 3/8 0.085 17.4

325$            

TPSI2CZ2430 29 1/2 3 0.006 7.1 354$            

TPSI2CZ2424 23 5/8 3 0.005 5.4

464$            

Model No. Depth-F Height WT. Lb Price

TPSI1CZ2461 60 1/4 27 3/8 0.108 21.3

Vol. m3 Application

59 3 0.012 16.8

TPSI2CZ2449 48 3/8 3 0.009 14.8

407$            

TPSI2CZ2448E 47 3/4 3 0.009 13.8 416$            

TPSI2CZ2448 47 1/4 3 0.009 13.3

47

464$            

TPSI2CZ2461 60 1/4 3 0.012 15.5 464$            

TPSI2CZ2460E 59 4/8 3 0.012 17.3

416$            

446$            
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Single Sided Cable Tray

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Single sided cable tray distributes power o The cable tray is requested in the same width

and voice and data wires. as the worksurface.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Model Number.

o It is placed on the support beams. 2. Paint finish.

1

2

2

IMPORTANT NOTE: It only applies to covers 29 1/2" depth.

Do not use on 19" height credenza
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5 1/2

5 1/2 0.050 12.8

Height Vol. m3 Application WT. Lb

5 1/2

5 1/2

169$            

Price

140$            

125$            

TCESL 8 1/2 5 1/2

0.040

0.030

Vol. m3

48

5.4

10.2

Height Vol. m3

93$              

5 1/2 0.020 2.7

4.1

PriceApplication WT. Lb

TCES30 29 1/2

TCES36 35 1/2

84$              

5 1/2

TCES48 47 1/4 115$            5 1/2 0.030 5.4

TCES40 39 3/8 5 1/2

TCES55 55 1/8

3.3

119$            

0.030 8.6

124$            

131$            

147$            

5 1/2 0.040

0.020

158$            

0.020

5 1/2

4.5

0.030 8.2

100$            

Model No. Width-A

70 7/8

TCES78 78 3/4

TCES86 86 5/8

0.040

Width-A

TCESCZ60 59

5 1/2

TCES72

149$            

Model No.

59TCES60

TCESCZ72 70 7/8

0.020

Model No. WT. (Lbs)Width-A Height Price

160$            

TCESCZ55 55 1/8 5 1/2 0.020

0.020

115$            TCESCZ48 47 1/4 5 1/2

7.7

7.3

TCESCZ86 86 5/8

5 1/2 0.030TCESCZ78 78 3/4

5.4

12.2

5 1/2

8.2

--
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Double Sided Cable Tray

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Double sided cable tray distributes power o The cable tray is requested in the same width

and voice and data wires. as the worksurface.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Model Number.

o It is placed on the support beams 2. Paint finish.

1

2
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Price

TCED30

39 3/8

TCEDCZ48 47 1/4

5 1/2

TCEDCZ86 86 5/8

5 1/2

Model No. Width-A

TCED78 78 3/4

55 1/8 5 1/2 0.090

Price

13.3

5 1/2 0.040

5 1/2 0.110

Model No.

169$            

0.130 18.2

TCED86

10.3 214$            

0.090

8.9

TCED55

7.4

5 1/2

59TCED60

16.2

TCED36 35 1/2 5 1/2 0.050

TCED72

5 1/2 0.060

142$            

5.9

TCED48

12.3

5 1/2

Application WT. Lb

214$            

47 1/4

229$            

Height Vol. m3

5 1/2 0.070

275$            

240$            

5 1/2 196$            TCED40

11.6

0.060

Width-A

29 1/2 5 1/2 0.040 5.9

Height Vol. m3 WT. LbApplication

86 5/8

TCEDCZ55 55 1/8

5 1/2 0.080

7.7 229$            

TCEDCZ72 70 7/8

8.4 240$            TCEDCZ60 59

13.5 285$            

261$            

49

0.140

302$            

0.060

19.7 322$            

TCEDCZ78 0.09078 3/4

15.4

5 1/2

294$            

70 7/8

5 1/2 0.110
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Cable Tray For Headboard Worksurface

Wire Infeeds

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Wire Infeeds guide the cables from the o Used to guide power and data cables from floor,

electrical source to the worksurface. columns and walls to bottom of worksurfaces.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Model Number.

o Base Wire Column includes 2-piece 2. Paint finish.

base feed cover and attachment

hardware

Base Wire Infeed column

Leg Wire Infeed

CPU Holder
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21 5/8 0.040 199$            

Width Height

TPCPU01

WT. (Lbs)

2.6TSCM01

TSCT01

Model No.

50

Model No. Width Height

WidthModel No.

11

Price

Price

135$            

Vol. m3

18 7/8

3 1/8 23 2/8

0.090 337$            

9.9

Height

Price

11.5

Vol. m3 WT.  Lb

Model No. PriceWidth Height Vol. m3

0.010

WT. Lb

WT. (lb)

2.6

Vol. m3

24 3/8

TCECB01 18 2/8 5 1/2 0.010 127$            
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Steel Modesty Panel

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Modesty panel for worksurface. o The modesty panel is requested in the same

width as the worksurface.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Model Number.

o It is placed on the support 2. Paint finish.

beams.

o cludes screen and attachment 

hardware.

1

2

Steel Modesty Panel P1 for Credenza

Steel Modesty Panel P2 for Credenza
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135$            

146$            

13.6

11 3/4 0.009

4.911 3/4

12.2

162$            

0.006 9.3 173$            

0.007 10.1

13.0 206$            

159$            

11 3/4

156$            

TFML2CZ48 47 1/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

12.2

146$            

9.1

7.8

166$            

Price

51

12.7 205$            

TFML2CZ72 70 7/8 185$            

TFML2CZ60 59

0.009

TFML2CZ86 86 5/8 11 3/4 0.010 13.3 224$            

TFML1CZ86 0.010

Application

0.007

TFML2CZ78 78 3/4

TFML2CZ55 55 1/8

0.007

TFML1CZ72

Vol. m3 WT.  Lb

11 3/4

Model No.

0.008

47 1/4

TFML78

TFML1CZ48

55 1/8

11 3/4 0.006

Model No. Width-A

0.005

11 3/4

TFML1CZ60

70 7/8

11 3/4 0.006

Height

86 1/2

70 7/8

TFML40 39 3/8

TFML60

78 3/4

TFML72

TFML86 86 1/2 15.1 236$            

Application

0.008

4.8 123$            

5.2

59

TFML55 55 1/8

47 1/4

11 3/4

11 3/4 0.003

Vol. m3

TFML1CZ78 78 3/4

222$            

167$            

146$            

182$            

7.8

0.010

11 3/4 0.008

0.004

TFML1CZ55

TFML30 29 1/2

0.009

8.7

224$            13.0

11 3/4

TFML48 11 3/4 0.005

WT. Lb Price

0.004

Width-A Height

TFML36 35 3/8

8.5

Model No. Vol. m3 Application

11 3/4

Height

11 3/4

11 3/4

59

0.005 6.0

11.1 191$            

206$            11 3/4

11 3/4

8.2

WT.  LbWidth-A Price
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Perforated Steel Modesty Panel

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Modesty panel for worksurface. o Match modesty panel width to desking 

worksurface width.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Model Number.

o It is placed on the support beams. 2. Paint finish.

o Includes screen and attachment

hardware.

1

2

Perforated Steel Modesty Panel P1 for Credenza

Perforated Steel Modesty Panel P2 for Credenza
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35 3/8 160$            

237$            0.008

Height

5.2

Height PriceAplicación

0.005 6.0

11.170 7/8

47 1/4

Model No. Width Height

29 1/2 11 3/4

TFMP55

11 3/4

TFMP48

Model No.

TFMP1CZ48

TFMP78

11 3/4

11 3/4

78 3/4

47 1/4 11 3/4

Vol. m3 WT.  Lb

210$            

TFMP40 39 3/8

Application Price

TFMP30

171$            0.004 7.8

15.1TFMP86

9.10.00711 3/4

86 5/8 13.0

11 3/4

13.6

10.1

55 1/8

8.5

86 5/8

11 3/4

223$            

78 3/4

55 1/8

59

11 3/4 0.00978 3/4

12.20.009

0.010

0.010

169$            

0.003 4.8

0.005

59 11 3/4

0.005

194$            

194$            

158$            

0.006

7.8 185$            

0.004

0.006

254$            

4.9

244$            

Price

269$            

52

222$            

11 3/4 0.007 8.7

0.009

0.00811 3/4

11 3/4

Application WT.  LbVol. m3Width

169$            

TFMP2CZ86 11 3/4

200$            9.3

Vol. m3 WT.  Lb

12.7

47 1/4

222$            12.2

11 3/4

11 3/4

55 1/8

0.008

TFMP2CZ55

TFMP2CZ60

TFMP2CZ48

237$            

0.010 13.386 5/8

59

8.2

11 3/4

11 3/4

0.007

0.00611 3/4

Model No. Width

TFMP72 13.0

184$            

70 7/8 11 3/4

148$            

TFMP36

TFMP60

TFMP2CZ78

70 7/8TFMP2CZ72

253$            

TFMP1CZ72

TFMP1CZ78

TFMP1CZ55

TFMP1CZ60

11 3/4

TFMP1CZ86
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Laminated Modesty Panel

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Modesty panel for worksurface. o The modesty panel is requested in the same

width as the worksurface.

SPECIFICATIONS

o Powder-coat painted finish. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o It is placed on the support beams. 1. Model Number.

o Includes screen and attachment 2. Melamin finish.

hardware.

o High resistant surface finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC.

o Wood grain direction as shown.

1

2

Metal  Modesty Panel P1 for Credenza

Metal Modesty Panel P2 for Credenza
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Application

0.003

0.004

0.004

0.005

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.010

Vol. m3

TFLL40/__

400$            

419$            

Model No.

TFLL2CZ78

2.3

2.5 304$            

414$            

419$            

TFLL1CZ86/__ 86 5/8 3.3 342$            

TFLL60/__ 59

47 1/4 2.3

55 1/8

2.7

L LPL

279$            

299$            

TFLL72/__

245$            

332$            

336$            

210$            TFLL1CZ48/__

Model No.

3.1 336$            419$            

2.8

1.8

2.155 1/8

Width

240$            

255$            

299$            

304$            

389$            

3.1

Width M TLP

190$            

206$            

TFLL48/__

Vol. m3

Vol. m3 Application

0.00539

0.00629

0.00674

0.010

0.006

0.007

TFLL2CZ55

318$            

336$            

341$            

237$            

47 1/4

2.2

332$            

2.6TFLL2CZ72

196$            

231$            

2.6

70 7/8

WT.  Lb M TLP

3.1

0.00809

0.00899

0.008

0.009

TFLL78/__ 3.3

TFLL86/__ 86 5/8 3.6 346$            

299$            

0.00989

Width

TFLL55/__

L LPL

53

78 3/4

TFLL2CZ60 59

256$            

423$            

299$            

423$            

86 5/8TFLL2CZ86

TFLL2CZ48

M TLP

70 7/8

TFLL1CZ78/__ 78 3/4

2.8

WT. (Lbs)

TFLL1CZ72/__

Model No.

WT. Lb

414$            

255$            

70 7/8

47 1/4

Application

0.005

TFLL30/__ 29 1/2 1.8

2.0

39 3/8 2.1 222$            

4,285$         

TFLL36/__ 35 3/8

78 3/4

2.1

233$            

TFLL1CZ55/__ 55 1/8

TFLL1CZ60/__ 59

243$            

237$            

210$            

L LPL
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Steel Modesty Panel to Worksurface

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Modesty panel for worksurface. o The modesty panel is requested in the same

width as the worksurface.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Model Number.

o It is placed on the support 2. Paint finish.

beams. 

o Includes screen and attachment 

hardware.

1

2

Steel Modesty Panel to Worksurface P1 Left

Steel Modesty Panel to Worksurface P1 Right
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11 3/4

11 3/4

0.016

0.018

0.019

0.023

0.026

0.028

215$            

239$            

10.1

Height Vol. m3 Application

0.01011 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

0.012

0.013

0.016

0.018

0.019

0.023

0.026

TFMCD1CZ60

Application

78 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

TFMCD1CZ78

TFMCD1CZ72 70 7/8

59

Height Vol. m3

2.8

3.1 166$            TFMC40 39 3/8

0.028

Height Vol. m3 Application

292$            

0.023

0.026

0.028

0.016

TFMC86 86 5/8

14.5

Model No. Width

TFMCI1CZ48 47 1/4

78 3/4 266$            

WT.  Lb

TFMC60 59 215$            

TFMC72 70 7/8 239$            9.3

TFMC48 47 1/4 189$            

TFMC55 55 1/8

Price

203$            

TFMC30 29 1/2 119$            

TFMC36 35 3/8

266$            

TFMCI1CZ86 86 5/8

215$            

TFMCI1CZ72 70 7/8 239$            

Width

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

WT. Lb

7.6

8.8

78 3/4

12.7

Price

TFMCI1CZ78

16.3

12.7

54

Price

TFMCD1CZ86 86 5/8 16.3 292$            

11.1

WT.  Lb

7.6

8.8

TFMCD1CZ48 47 1/4 189$            

TFMCD1CZ55

Model No.

TFMCI1CZ60 59

189$            

10.1

266$            

203$            TFMCI1CZ55 0.018

0.019

55 1/8 203$            

Model No. Width

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

55 1/8

12.0

14.5

5.0

6.3

7.7

TFMC78

2.6

292$            

143$            

11 3/4
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Steel Modesty Panel to Worksurface P2 Left

Steel Modesty Panel to Worksurface P2 Right

Flat Bracket

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Flat Brackets joins edges of two o Ordered individually.

Worksurfaces of the same depth.

SPECIFY ON ORDER

SPECIFICATIONS 1. Model Number.

o Powder-coat paint finish. 2. Model Number.

3. Color Option
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0.026

0.028

Height Vol. m3 Application

Height Vol. m3 Application

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

11 3/4

0.016

0.018

0.019

0.023

TFMCI2CZ60 59

Width

8.459

FBT 0.441 12$              

TFMCD2CZ60 215$            

TFMCD2CZ86 86 5/8 14.5 292$            

Model No. WT. Lb

8.4

292$            

239$            

TFMCI2CZ78 78 3/4 12.8

WT.  Lb Price

70 7/8 10.5 239$            

TFMCD2CZ55

TFMCD2CZ48 47 1/4

266$            

0.019

0.023

0.026

0.028

55 1/8

Model No. Width WT. Lb

TFMCI2CZ48 47 1/4

TFMCI2CZ72 70 7/8 10.5

0.016

0.018

TFMCI2CZ55 55 1/8 7.5 203$            

Price

5.3 189$            

Model No.

TFMCI2CZ86 86 5/8

215$            

14.5

Price

TFMCD2CZ72

55

78 3/4 12.8 266$            

189$            

TFMCD2CZ78

11 3/4

203$            

5.3

7.5
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Paper Management Divider

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Frontal paper manegement divider o The divider is requested in the same width

for accesories. as the worksurface.

o Accesories are ordered separatelly.

SPECIFICATIONS o Only for central rail worksurfaces.

o Extruded aluminum divider.

o Powder-coat painted finish. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o The divider is placed on front rail. 1. Model Number.

2. Paint finish.

Accesories for Paper Management Divider

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Accesories for paper management o Accessories are placed on the Paper 

divider. Management Divider.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Quantity.

TAC01 2. Model Number.

Pencil Box 3. Paint finish.

TAC02

Pencil tray

TAC03

Pad Tray

TAC04

Folder Tray
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32$              

TAC04

36$              1.17

0.51

2.58

TAC02

6 6.5

4 8

18

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

WT. Lb

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

Vol m3

9 1/2

11 3/4 78 3/4 75.6

59.6

TPTF55 11 3/4

33.7 745$            

621$            

TPTF48 11 3/4

TPTF40 11 3/4

45.8

40.7

WT. Lb

TPTF72

1,493$         

Vol m3

TPTF86

47 1/4

11 3/4

55 1/8

Price

11 3/4 70 7/8 68.1

Model No.

TPTF78

TPTF60 11 3/4

Height

86 5/8

TPTF30 11 3/4

Width

29 1/2

Model No.

1,056$         

Height

TPTF36 11 3/4

869$            

27.5

56

TAC03 30$              

58$              

Width

TAC01

Price

4 4 0.55

82.9

1,368$         

59.4

1,244$         

995$            

39 3/8

35 3/8

807$            

59
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Acrylic Divider

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Frontal acrylic divider. o Match central divider width to desking 

worksurface width.

o Only for central rail worksurfaces.

SPECIFICATIONS

o 6mm acrylic divider.

o Attachment hardware are included SPECIFY ON ORDER

o The divider is placed on front rail. 1. Model Number.

o Attachment hardware are included 2. Paint finish.

Acrylic Frontal Divider for Rail

* Middle Clip

Acrylic Divider for Central Gap

*T Clip

Acrylic Front Divider

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Acrylic frontal divider. o The divider is requested in the same width

as the worksurface.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o 6mm acrylic divider 1. Model Number.

o Hardware included. 2. Paint finish.
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TPAF72 11 3/4

11 3/4

39 3/8

47 1/4

0.04

0.04

0.02

7.1

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.04

Vol m3

0.02

0.02

0.03

Vol m3

683$            

Price

1,008$         

6.1 896$            

0.04

0.04

0.03

0.03

0.04

35 3/8

11 3/4 78 3/4 11.1

5.6

2,230$         

4.8

782$            

6.1

1,680$         11 3/4

8.6

1,209$         

59

11.1

5.6

1,336$         

Price

683$            

1,498$         

1,336$         

1,209$         

7.1

Height

TPAF30 11 3/4

11 3/4

782$            TPAF36 11 3/4

Width

55 1/8TPAF55

70 7/8

Width

29 1/2

TPAF60 11 3/4

TPAF48

TPAFE48 11 3/4

TPAF78

Model No.

11 3/4TPAFE36

86 5/8 12.1

TPAFE72 11 3/4 70 7/8 10.1

57

TPAFE78

TPAFE86 11 3/4

TPAFE55 11 3/4

TPAFE60 11 3/4 59 8.6

55 1/8 8.1

78 3/4

11 3/4

TPAF86

TPAFE40

1,680$         

35 3/8

47 1/4

11 3/4 86 5/8 12.1

896$            

WT. Lb

1.4

TPAF40 11 3/4 39 3/8

1,008$         

Model No.

8.1

TPAFE30 29 1/2

Height

11 3/4

10.1 1,498$         

2,230$         

WT.  Lb

A
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Acrylic Lateral Divider 

* L Clip

Acrylic Lateral Divider 

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Lateral acrylic dividers. o The divider is requested in the same depth

as the worksurface.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Finish Fost are 6mm acrylic divider. 1. Model Number.

o Attachment hardware are included. 2. Paint finish.

Acrylic Lateral End Divider 

Acrylic Intermediate Divider

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

29 1/2

17 3/4 3.3

11 3/4

Vol m3

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.04

0.04

0.04

Vol m3

0.01

0.02

0.02TPAL30

TPALC30 11 3/4 29 1/2 4.8047

698$            

TPAL18

Model No.

Vol m3

0.02

0.02

0.03

560$            4.0

4.8

WT. Lb

TPAL24 11 3/4 23 1/2

Height Width WT. Lb

Model No.

447$            

Price

Height Width

Model No.

TPAFS86

1,336$         59 8.611 3/4

58

Price

TPALC18 11 3/4 17 3/4 4.8047 447$            

TPALC24 11 3/4 23 1/2 4.8047 560$            

698$            

39 3/8 6.1

11 3/4

70 7/8

11 3/4

10.111 3/4

TPAFS48 11 3/4 7.1

TPAFS72

55 1/8

TPAFS60

78 3/4 11.1

TPAFS36 11 3/4 5.6

Height

TPAFS78

TPAFS30 11 3/4

47 1/4

Price

11 3/4

Width

29 1/2

35 3/8

WT.  Lb

TPAFS40

TPAFS55 11 3/4

896$            

1,680$         

8.1 1,209$         

782$            

1,498$         

4.8 683$            

1,008$         

2,230$         

11 3/4

12.186 5/8
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Laminate Frontal Divider

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Frontal Laminated divider. o The divider is requested in the same width

as the worksurface.

o Only for central gap worksurfaces.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Thickness divider 5/8" 1. Model Number.

o High resistance divider finish. 2. Melamin finish.

o Attachment hardware included. 

o All edges have 2mm PVC.

o Wood grain direction as shown.

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

521$            

344$            

491$            

373$            

TPMLF60/__

TPMLF78/__

TPMLF86/__

530$            

539$            

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

369$            

11 3/4

3.5

5.0

59

Vol m3

35 3/8

11 3/4

47 1/4

55 1/8

534$            

TPMLF72/__ 11 3/4 70 7/8 4.7

3.9

4.2

4.3

Model No. Height Width L LPLWT.  Lb

TPMLF40/__ 11 3/4 39 3/8

11 3/4

59

86 5/8

TPMLF55/__

3.3TPMLF30/__

3.7

11 3/4

11 3/4 365$            TPMLF36/__

29 1/2

5.211 3/4

11 3/4 78 3/4 0.02

0.03

TPMLF48/__
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Fabric Divider

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Frontal divider. o The divider is requested in the same width

as the worksurface.

o Only for central gap worksurfaces.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Attachment hardware are included. 1. Model Number.

2. Fabric finish

3. Paint finish.

Fabric Frontal Divider for Rail

* L Clip

Fabric Frontal Divider for Central Gap

* T Clip

Fabric Frontal Divider

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Frontal divider o The divider is requested in the same width

as the worksurface.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Attachment hardware included. 1. Model Number.

2. Fabric finish

3. Paint finish.
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11 3/4

11 3/4

TPFF48 11 3/4

12.9

86 5/8

Model No.

11 3/4

1,315$         

TPFFE72 11 3/4

TPFFE86

927$            

WT. (Lbs) Price

13.6

11 3/4 86 5/8 13.0 1,369$         

39 3/8 10.0

47 1/4 10.5

11 3/4

11.4

TPFFE48

1,158$         TPFFE60 11 3/4 59

0.010

TPFFE36 11 3/4 866$            

0.010

0.010

TPFFE40

60

12.2

9.5 779$            

70 7/8 11.7 1,218$         

TPFFE78 11 3/4

10.9 1,139$         TPFFE55 11 3/4 55 1/8

78 3/4

39 3/8 10.6

35 3/8 9.7

Model No.

78 3/4 13.3 1,290$         TPFF78 11 3/4

Height Width WT. Lb Price

11 3/4

29 1/2

TPFF36

Width

TPFFE30

TPFF60

TPFF40

Vol m3

0.010

910$            

TPFF72 11 3/4

0.010

35 3/8

910$            

47 1/4

59

927$            

29 1/2 9.7 779$            

1,139$         11.5

10.1

11 3/4

11 3/4

11.1

TPFF30 11 3/4

TPFF55

70 7/8

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

Vol m3

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

Height

11 3/4

55 1/8

TPFF86

12.0 1,158$         

866$            

1,343$         

1,218$         

A
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Fabric Frontal Divider for Single Worksurfaces

* L Clip

Fabric Lateral Divider

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Lateral divider o The divider is requested in the same depth

as the worksurface.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Attachment hardware are included. 1. Model Number.

2. Fabric finish

3. Paint finish.

Fabric Lateral End Divider 

Fabric Intermediate Divider
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vol. m3

0.010

0.010

0.01029 1/2TPFI30 11 3/4

TPFFS86

Height

TPFLI24 11 3/4

17 5/7TPFLI18 11 3/4

Width

61

11 3/4

TRFL24 11 3/4

TPFL18 11 3/4

628$            

TPFL30

Width WT. (Lbs) Price

23 5/8 13.7

11 3/4 78 3/4 10.5

9.5 686$            

29 1/2

11.0 580$            

23 5/8 9.5 628$            

580$            

Model No.

10.4 686$            

13.017 5/7

Model No. Height

10.5 1,218$         

11 3/4

55 1/8 10.5 1,139$         

TPFFS60 11 3/4 59 10.5 1,158$         

779$            

10.5 1,347$         

11.3

11 3/4

11 3/4 86 3/5

70 6/7

11.4 866$            

TPFFS55

TPFFS36 35 3/7

WT. Lb Price

1,293$         

WT. Lb Price

11 3/4 29 1/2

39 3/8 10.4 910$            

TPFFS48 11 3/4 47 1/4 10.4 927$            

Model No.

TPFFS30

Height

TPFFS40

0.010

vol. m3

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.010

TPFFS72 11 3/4

vol. m3

0.010

0.010

11 3/4

TPFFS78

Width
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H19" Credenzas.

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Credenza freestanding or for support o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

of TEC tables.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o High resistant surface finish. 1. Model Number.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 2. Finish Option

o Wood grain direction as shown. 3. Top grommet option.

4. Side grommet option.

5. Grommet finish.

Credenza with Shelf

Credenza with Drawers BF

Credenza with Shelf & Drawers BF

Left

Right
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Width L LPL

L LPL

Depth Vol. M3

Vol. M3

2,297$         3,155$         

17 3/4 0.17

17 3/4

WT. Lb

Depth

Model No. Height Width Depth WT. Lb

Vol. M3 WT. Lb

M TLP

M TLP

Model No.

L LPL

1,533$         1,961$         

TCZ1930L/__ 19 29 1/2 17 3/4 0.17 49.4

71.0

939$            

Model No. Height Width Depth

TCZ1930C/__ 19 29 1/2

Height

1,259$         

TCZ1960CL/__ 19 135.1

TCZ1960LC/__ 19 58 1/4 17 3/4 0.33 135.1

Model No. Height Width

58 1/4 0.33

Vol. M3 WT. Lb L LPL

M TLP

M TLP

3,155$         2,297$         
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H19" Credenzas.

Credenza with Shelf & Sliding Door

Credenza with Shelves Sliding Doors

Credenza with Drawers BF, Shelf, & Drawers BF

Credenza with Shelves & BF Drawers

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx63

0.49TCZ1990LCL/__

114.3 1,907$         

L LPL

17 3/4 0.33

3,578$         

L LPL

Vol. M3 WT. Lb M TLP

TCZ1990CLC/__

Height Width

19 87

Depth

Model No. Height Width Depth

17 3/4

M TLPVol. M3 WT. Lb

Vol. M3 WT. Lb

3,323$         17 3/4 0.49

Model No. Height Width

TCZ1990PLP/__

Depth Vol. M3 WT. Lb M TLP L LPL

2,541$         

Model No.

19 87

2,685$         

Depth

4,246$         17 3/4 0.49

177.6

M TLP L LPL

220.8 3,115$         

87

TCZ1960LP/__ 19 58 1/4

19

175.3 2,649$         

Model No. Height Width
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H19" Credenzas.

Credenza with Drawers BF, Shelfs & Sliding Door

Left

Right

Top Grommet Opctions

LG RG DG

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet

Side Grommet Options

LG RG DG

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

TCZ1990PLC/__ 19 87 17 3/4 0.49 25.9 14,535$       20,471$       

TCZ1990CLP/__ 19

WT. Lb

87 17 3/4 0.49 25.9 2,724$         

64

M TLP

12$        

Model No. Height Width Depth Vol. M3

6$          6$                  

Model No. Height Width Depth Vol. M3

3,835$         

WT. Lb M TLP L LPL

L LPL

6$          6$                  12$        
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H24" Credenzas.

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Credenza freestanding or for support o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

of TEC tables.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o High resistant surface finish. 1. Model Number.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 2. Finish Option

o Wood grain direction as shown. 3. Top grommet option.

4. Side grommet option.

5. Grommet finish.

Credenza with Shelf

Credenza with Drawers BBF

Credenza with Shelf & Drawers BBF

Left

Right

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx65

TCZ2460LC/__ 24 3/5 58 1/4 17 3/4 0.42 135.2

Depth

2,607$         3,578$         

WT. Lb

135.2 3,578$         

Depth

TCZ2430C/__ 24 3/5

Model No. Height Width

M TLP L LPL

M TLP L LPL

970$            1,317$         

M TLP L LPL

1,747$         2,365$         

TCZ2460CL/__

29 1/2 17 3/4

Vol. M3 WT. Lb

TCZ2430L/__ 24 3/5

Width Depth Vol. M3 WT. LbModel No. Height

29 1/2 17 3/4 0.22 55.6

Model No. Height Width Depth Vol. M3 WT. Lb

0.22 87.7

Model No. Height Vol. M3Width M TLP L LPL

24 3/5 58 1/4 17 3/4 0.42 2,607$         
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H24" Credenzas.

Credenza with Shelf & Sliding Door

Credenza with Shelves & Two Sliding Doors

Credenza with Drawers BBF, Shelf, & Drawers BBF

Credenza with Shelves & BBF Drawers

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx66

8724 5/8TCZ2490LCL/__

Height

87

WT. Lb M TLP

WT. Lb

146.5

L LPL

3,633$         

M TLP

Width Depth

17 6/8

Model No. Height Width Depth

Model No. Height

TCZ2490CLC/__ 24 5/8

2,787$         

Vol. M3 L LPL

Depth

TCZ2460LP/__ 24 5/8

0.62 198.5

58 1/4 17 3/4

Vol. M3 WT. Lb M TLP L LPLWidth

2,614$         3,410$         TCZ2490PLP/__ 24 5/8 87 17 3/4 0.63

Model No.

Width Depth Vol. M3 WT. Lb M TLP L LPL

5,034$         

Model No.

0.42 125.9 2,145$         

Vol. M3

17 3/4

197.4 2,916$         4,008$         0.62

Height
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H24" Credenzas.

Credenza with Drawers BBF, Shelfs & Sliding Door

Left

Right

Top Grommet Opctions

LG RG DG

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet

Side Grommet Options

LG RG DG

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

L LPL

4,270$         

67

L LPL

4,270$         

TCZ2490CLP

M TLP

17 3/4 0.62 237.1

Vol. M3

TCZ2490PLC 24 5/8 87 17 3/4 0.62 237.1

Depth Vol. M3 WT. Lb M TLP

Model No. Height Width Depth WT. Lb

3,137$         

3,137$         

Model No. Height Width

12$        6$          

6$          6$          

6$          

12$        

24 5/8 87
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H29" Credenzas.

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Credenza freestanding or for support o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

of TEC tables.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o High resistant surface finish. 1. Model Number.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 2. Finish Option

o Wood grain direction as shown. 3. Top grommet option.

4. Side grommet option.

5. Grommet finish.

Credenza with Shelf

Credenza with Drawers BBF

Credenza with Shelf & Drawers BBF

Left

Right

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

17 3/4 0.50 201.6 3,396$         4,330$         

0.50 201.6 3,396$         4,330$         

Depth Vol. M3 WT. Lb M TLP L LPL

17 3/4

17 3/4 0.25 104.4 2,046$         2,454$         

Model No. Height Width Depth Vol. M3 WT. Lb M TLP L LPL

TCZ2930C/__ 29 29 1/2

0.25 78.8 1,341$         1,742$         

Model No. Height Width Depth Vol. M3 WT. Lb M TLP L LPL

TCZ2960LC/__ 29 58 1/4

68

17 3/4

TCZ2960CL/__ 29 58 1/4

Model No. Height Width

Model No. Height Width

TCZ2930L/__ 29 29 1/2

Depth Vol. M3 WT. Lb M TLP L LPL
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H29" Credenzas.

Credenza with Shelf & Sliding Door

Credenza with Shelves & Two Sliding Doors

Credenza with Drawers BBF, Shelf, & Drawers BBF

Credenza with Shelves & BBF Drawers

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx69

0.74 238.7 19,858$       

M TLP L LPL

TCZ2990LCL/__ 19 87 17 3/4 25,385$       

Model No. Height Width Depth Vol. M3 WT. Lb

Model No. Height Width Depth Vol. M3 WT. Lb M TLP L LPL

TCZ2990CLC/__ 29 87 17 3/4 0.74 255.0 3,721$         5,453$         

Depth Vol. M3 WT. Lb M TLP L LPL

TCZ2990PLP/__ 29 87 17 3/4 0.74 188.4 3,308$         4,422$         

Width

WT. Lb M TLP L LPL

0.50TCZ2960LP/__ 29 58 1/4 17 3/4

Model No. Height Width Depth Vol. M3

159.8 2,820$         3,817$         

Model No. Height
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H29" Credenzas.

Credenza with Drawers BBF, Shelfs & Sliding Door

Left

Right

Top Grommet Opctions

LG RG CG DG

Left Grommet Right Grommet Grommet al Centro Double Grommet

Side Grommet Options

LG RG DG

Left Grommet Right Grommet Double Grommet

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Model No. Height Width Depth Vol. M3 WT. Lb M TLP L LPL

Model No. Height Width Depth Vol. M3

0.74 238.7 3,829$         

6$          6$          12$        

6$          6$          12$        

70

12$        

TCZ2990PLC/__ 19 87 17 3/4 4,869$         

TCZ2990CLP/__ 19 87 17 3/4 4,869$         

0.74 238.7 3,829$         

L LPLWT. Lb M TLP
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DESCRIPTION NOTES

Credenza freestanding or for support o Code 00 for No Power Supply Cut.

of TEC tables.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o High resistant surface finish. 1. Model Number.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 2. Finish Option

o Wood grain direction as shown. 3. Paint color.

60" Storage

90" Storage

Right

Cushion for pedestal or credenza Rev. 2 / Julio-2019

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Cushion over pedestal or credenza o TCP for Pedestal

o TCCZ for credenza.

o Cushion only applies on pedestal 

SPECIFICATIONS with reinforcement.

o Polyurethane foam SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Fabric finish 1. Model Number.

2. Fabric option

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. M3

0.01

0.01

0.01

TCP60 2 1/4 15 17 3/4

0.0

0.0

0.0TCCZ75 2 1/4 460$            

0.66 108.5

Vol. M3

WT. Lb

71

2,257$         3,179$         

Model No. Height Width Depth L LPL

TASCZ2990/__

369$            

TCP45 2 1/4 15 17 3/4

24 5/8 87

Model No. Height Width Depth

2,070$         58 1/4

M TLP

24 5/8 17 3/4

L LPL

2,914$         

17 3/4

WT. Lb

Height Width Depth WT. Lb M TLP

69.60.44

L LPL

29 1/2 17 3/4

332$            

Model No.

TASCZ2960/__

Vol. M3



Price list tec
MTK-L-01

Meeting Tables Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Tables.

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Tables in one piece for meetings. o Includes legs as shown in image.

o Power up cut does not apply for Round 

Meeting Tables.

SPECIFICATIONS

o Thickness Surface 3/4"

o Support beam  and legs are SPECIFY ON ORDER

included. 1. Model Number.

o High resistant surface finish. 2. Worksurface material

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 3. Worksurface finish.

o Wood grain direction as shown 4. Power Up Cut option.

5. Structure color.

Square Meeting Table

Wood Grain

Rectangular Meeting Table

Wood Grain

Round Meeting Table

Wood Grain

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

L LPL

L LPL

1,456$         

2,302$         

2,481$         

2,857$         

Width-A

Diam.

39 3/8 0.03

35 3/8 0.03 62.2088

WT.lb

2,167$         

1,905$         

9.5 1,773$         

2,233$         

0.09

Vol. m3

Vol. m3

1,950$         

35 3/8

TMRD48/__

1,310$         

1,996$         

62.575

2,116$         

L LPL

47 1/4 70 7/8 10.7

12.8

1,689$         29 1/8

70 7/8

29 1/8 35 3/8

2,217$         63.4

Height

29 1/8

Model No.

TMRC36/__ 35 3/8 35 3/8

26.2 2,572$         

M TLP

WT.lb M TLP

1,970$         

11.6 2,072$         

TMRR3672/__

TMRR3694/__ 0.07

TMRR4872/__ 0.07

TMRC48/__ 47 1/4 47 1/4

72

47 1/4 0.05

TMRD40/__

Model No.

0.03

Model No. Height Width-A Depth-F

94 1/2

TMRR4894/__

29 1/8

29 1/8

29 1/8

29 1/8

TMRD36/__

29 1/8 47 1/4 94 1/2

29 1/8

Depth-FHeight WT.lb M TLP

19.0 1,519$         0.05

0.05

Vol. m3
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Square Table H43

Wood Grain

Rectangular Table H43

Wood Grain

Round Table H43

Wood Grain
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Depth WT. (Lbs)

TMRD4330/__ 43 1/4

1.24 71.4 4,069$         4,520$         

M TLP L LPL

2,255$         36.3697 2,030$         

Model No.

29 1/2 1.65 79.8

TMRR436030/__

L LPL

4,348$         4,832$         

Vol. m3

43 1/4 59 29 1/2

TMRR437830/__ 43 1/4 78 3/4

29 1/2

Height Width

0.62

Model No. Height Width-A Depth-F WT.lb M TLP

TMRC4330/__ 43 1/4 29 1/2 29 1/2 0.62 36.4

Vol. m3 L LPL

2,030$         2,255$         

Vol.

Model No. Height Width-A Depth-F WT.lb M TLP
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Configurable Meeting Tables.

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Configurable table formed by three o Includes legs as shown in image.

sections.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Thickness Surface 3/4" 1. Model Number.

o High resistant surface finish. 2. Worksurface material

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 3. Worksurface finish.

o Wood grain direction as shown 4. Opción de Corte para Accesorio.

o Incluye estructura y patas. 5. Structure color.

Initial Table

Wood Grain

Intermediate Table

Wood Grain
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1,591$         

1,596$         1,437$         

1,717$         18.4

1.77 21.4 2,118$         2,353$         

28.8 2,005$         2,227$         

1,945$         

16.6 1,314$         1,460$         

28.7

21.4 1,550$         

1.33 25.0 1,777$         1,973$         

1,722$         

31.3 1,824$         2,028$         

1,750$         

0.89

35 3/8 70 7/8

TMRIN3660/__ 35 3/8 59

47 1/4 59

70 7/8

TMRIN3678/__ 47 1/4 78 3/4

TMRIN3640/__ 47 1/4

74

1.2

47 1/4 0.8

47 1/4 39 3/8 0.89

59

47 1/4

35 3/8

TMRIN4872/__ 47 1/4 70 7/8 1.6

TMRIN4832/__ 47 1/4 31 1/2 0.71

TMRIN3660/__

TMRIN4848/__ 47 1/4 47 1/4 1.07

31 1/2 0.54 16.1

31 1/2

35.1 1,877$         2,084$         

0.71

1,767$         1,962$         

16.6 1,212$         1,346$         

47 1/4 0.8 21.4 1,453$         1,615$         

39 3/8

78 3/4 1.33

2,336$         

78 3/4 1.77 40.0 2,221$         2,467$         

1.6

1,547$         

1,657$         1,840$         

1,812$         1,631$         

1,749$         1,944$         

1,985$         

1,867$         2,074$         

1,481$         

1,779$         

40.0

35 3/8

35 3/8 1 29.3

L LPL

1,986$         2,207$         

M TLPVol. m3

Width Vol. m3

TMRCI3632/__ 35 3/8

0.67

TMRCI4860/__ 47 1/4

47 1/4 70 7/8

78 3/4

L LPL

TMRCI3678/__ 35 3/8

1.2

1 25.0 1,602$         

16.1

18.4

59 1.33 29.3

47 1/4 1.07TMRCI4848/__ 47 1/4 26.2

35.1 2,103$         

2,205$         

1.33

35 3/8

Model No.

31 1/2

0.67 18.9 1,333$         

39 3/8

M TLPWT.lb

0.54

35 3/8

TMRIN3632/__

Depth

TMRIN3640/__ 35 3/8

TMRIN3678/__ 35 3/8

TMRIN3648/__ 35 3/8

TMRIN3672/__

18.9 1,432$         

Model No. Depth Width

TMRCI3660/__

39 3/8

TMRCI3672/__

TMRCI3648/__

TMRCI3640/__

TMRCI4840/__

TMRCI4878/__ 47 1/4

TMRCI4872/__

WT.lb

26.2

TMRCI4832/__



Price list tec
MTK-L-01

Meeting Tables Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Final Table

Wood Grain

Configurable Meeting Tables Diagram.

Grommet Options

OO CP

No Power Up Cut Cut for Power-Up

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

47 1/4 1.07

2,167$         

Intermediate Table

1,481$         1,644$         

TMRCF3678/__ 35 3/8 78 3/4

1,775$         

31 1/2 0.71 36.4 1,362$         1,514$         

79.8 1,597$         

47 1/4

TMRCF4848/__ 47 1/4

47 1/4 39 3/8

35 3/8 47 1/4

TMRCF3672/__ 35 3/8 70 7/8

TMRCF4832/__

TMRCF3640/__

TMRCF4860/__

TMRCF4878/__

0.8 12.8 1,481$         

1,911$         

1.33 21.4 1,840$         2,044$         

1,721$         1.2 19.2

1,906$         

1.6 2,036$         

0.89 71.4

71.4

TMRCF3632/__

STD.

TMRCF3660/__

TMRCF3648/__

TMRCF4840/__

0.54 8.6 1,242$         1,380$         

 Final Table 

from 32" to 48"

35 3/8 31 1/2

1,361$         1,512$         

35 3/8 59 1 16.0 1,600$         1,778$         

35 3/8 39 3/8 0.67 10.7

1,645$         

Model No. Depth Width M TLP L LPLVol. m3 WT.lb

 f r o
m

  3
 6

 "  t o
 4

 8
 " 

TMRCF4872/__ 47 1/4

75

 Initial Table 

from 32" to 72"from 32" to 48"

 f
ro

m
 3

6
" 

to
 4

8
" 

45$        

70 7/8

1,715$         

47 1/4 78 3/4 1.77

1.33

36.4 1,950$         

79.8 1,833$         

47 1/4 59



Price list tec
MTK-L-01

Waiting Area Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Tables for Waiting Areas

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Low tables for waiting areas. o Includes legs as shown in image.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Thickness Surface 3/4" 1. Model Number.

o High resistant surface finish 2. Finish

o All edges have 2mm PVC.

o Wood grain direction as shown

Central Table

Side Table

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

23 5/8 39 3/8 17 6/8 0.27 54.9 530$            914$            

550$            933$            23 5/8 47 1/4 17 6/8 0.33 62.9

704$            

M TLP L LPL

352$            

76

TMEL2424/__ 23 5/8 23 5/8 21 3/4 0.20 63.0

Width Depth Height Vol. m3 WT.lb

TMEL1818/__ 17 6/8 17 6/8 21 3/4 57.9 547$            

M TLP L LPL

TMEC2436/__ 23 5/8 35 3/8 17 6/8

0.12

52.0 499$            848$            

Width Depth Height Vol. m3 WT.lb

429$            

Model No.

TMEC2440/__

TMEC2448/__

Model No.

0.25



MTK-L-01

D24" Mobile Pedestals "E" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Freestanding mobile pedestal with lock. o Cushion reinforcement option does not

apply for BBF.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Model Number.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 2. Paint finish color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 3. Cushion Reinforcement option.

or legal filing.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 wheels base.

Steel Front

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E R

Standard Reinforcement

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3

Vol. m3

Vol. m3

0.11

0.11

0.14

Height

18 7/8

Width

14 3/4

Depth

24 3/8QCREBBF/P

Model No. Height

14 3/4 23 5/8

Width

77

Height

18 7/8

Width

14 3/4

Depth

WT. (Lbs)

Model No.

QCREBF/P 46.5 1,368$         

Price

1,557$         

Model No. WT. (Lbs)

49.0QCREBBB/P

47.8

40$        

23 5/8

Price

Price

WT. (Lbs)

Depth

23 5/8

1,643$         

Price List tec



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

D24" Fixed Pedestals "E" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Fixed pedestal with lock. o Cushion reinforcement option does not

apply.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Model Number.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 2. Paint finish color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 

or legal filing.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 leveling glides in base.

Steel Front

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E

Estándar

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3

0.11

Vol. m3

0.11

Vol. m3

0.14

18 7/8 14 3/4 23 5/8

78

QCFEBBF/P

Model No.

Height

24 3/8 14 3/4

Width

Depth

47.8

WT. (Lbs)

1,395$         

Price

WT. (Lbs)

WT. (Lbs)

1,669$         

1,665$         

Price

46.5

14 3/4 23 5/8 49.0

Price

Width

23 5/8

18 7/8QCFEBBB/P

Model No.

QCFEBF/P

Model No.

Depth

Height Width Depth

Height



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

D24" Worksurface Support Pedestals "E" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Supporting metal pedestal, with lock, without o For installation under worksurface.

top cap. o Cushion reinforcement option does not

Attaches to the underside of a worksurface. apply.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish 1. Model Number.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 2. Paint finish color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 

or legal filing.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 leveling glides in base.

Steel Front

Box-Box-File

FileFile

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E

Estándar

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3

0.16

Vol. m3

0.1614 3/4

QCAEBBF24/P

Model No. Height Width Depth

PriceModel No.

28 1/4

WT. (Lbs)

28 1/4 14 3/4

QCAEFF24/P 23 1/2 47.0

Height Width

79

1,472$         

47.8

Price

23 1/2

WT. (Lbs)

1,623$         

Depth



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

D24" Mobile Pedestals "J" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Freestanding mobile pedestal with lock. o Cushion reinforcement option does not

apply for BBF.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish 1. Model Number.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders 2. Structure color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 3. Front finish color.

or legal filing. 4. Handle option.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides. 5. Cushion Reinforcement option.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 wheels base.

Steel Front

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E R

Standard Reinforcement

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

0.11

Vol. m3

0.14

1,370$         

PriceWT. (Lbs)

46.5

40$        

Price

1,541$         

WT. (Lbs)

49.0

Depth

23 1/2

Width

14 3/4

Depth

Depth

19 14 3/4

Vol. m3

0.11

Vol. m3

80

Height

19

Model No.

23 1/2

Width WT. (Lbs) Price

1,667$         47.8

Width

QCRJBF/P

Height

24 1/2

14 3/4

23 1/2

Height

Model No.

QCRJBBB/P

QCRJBBF/P

Model No.



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

D24" Mobile Pedestals "J" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Freestanding mobile pedestal with lock. o Cushion reinforcement option does not

apply for BBF.

SPECIFICATIONS

o Powder-coat painted finish SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Laminated Fronts 3/4" Thickness 1. Model Number.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders 2. Case finish color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 3. Front Laminated finish.

or legal filing. 4. Handle option.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides. 5. Cushion Reinforcement option.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 wheels base.

Laminatedd Front

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E R

Standard Reinforcement

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3

0.11

0.11

0.14

Vol. m3

Vol. m3

Depth

23 1/2

F. L LPL

WT. (Lbs)

F. M TLP

1,355$         

Model No.

QCRJBF/__

19

Width

24 1/2

14 3/4 23 1/2

1,422$         

F. M TLP F. L LPLWidth

14 3/4

Height

QCRJBBF/__

F. L LPLDepth F. M TLPHeight

1,481$         55.9

40$        

WT. (Lbs)

54.2

Depth

Width

14 3/4 53.1

Height

19 1,118$         1,165$         

23 1/2

1,317$         

WT. (Lbs)

81

Model No.

QCRJBBB/__

Model No.



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

D24" Fixed Pedestals "J" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Freestanding mobile pedestal with lock. o Cushion reinforcement option does not

apply.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish 1. Model Number.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 2. Case finish color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 3. Front finish color.

or legal filing. 4. Handle option.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides. 5. Cushion Reinforcement option.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 leveling glides in base.

Steel Front

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E

Standard

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3

0.11

0.11

0.14

Vol. m3

Vol. m3 WT. (Lbs)

Price

1,570$         

1,695$         47.8

Price

WT. (Lbs)

46.5

Price

1,343$         

WT. (Lbs)

47.0

23 1/2

14 3/4

Depth

Depth

23 1/2

23 1/2

Depth

Width

19QCFJBF/P

14 3/4

14 3/4

Width

Height

19

Model No.

Model No.

82

24 1/2

Height

QCFJBBB/P

QCFJBBF/P

Height WidthModel No.



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

D24" Fixed Pedestals "J" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Freestanding fixed pedestal with lock. o Cushion reinforcement option does not

apply.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish 1. Model Number.

o Laminated Fronts 3/4" Thickness 2. Case finish color.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 3. Front Laminated finish.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 4. Handle option.

or legal filing. 5. Cushion Reinforcement option.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 leveling glides in base.

Laminated Front

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E R

Standard Reinforcement

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

1,206$         

L LPLWT. (Lbs) M TLP

Depth L LPLVol. m3

0.11

0.11

0.14

Vol. m3

Vol. m3

23 1/2

Model No. Height Width Depth

Height Width

WT. (Lbs)

WT. (Lbs) M TLP

53.1 1,200$         

1,446$         

L LPL

1,481$         55.9 1,460$         

83

QCFJBBF/__ 24 1/2

M TLP

14 3/4 23 1/2

Height

54.2 1,432$         

40$        

Model No.

19

14 3/4 23 1/2

QCFJBF/__ 14 3/4

Width Depth

19

Model No.

QCFJBBB/__



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

D24" Worksurface Support Pedestals "J" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Supporting metal pedestal, o For installation under worksurface.

No top cap. 

Attaches to the underside of a worksurface. 

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Model Number.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 2. Case finish color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 3. Front finish color.

or legal filing 4. Handle option

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides. 5. Cushion Reinforcement option.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 leveling glides in base.

Steel Front

Box-Box-File

FileFile

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E

Standard

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

23 1/2 50.9

14 3/4QCAJFF24/P 28 1/4

QCAJBBF24/P 28 1/4 14 3/4

1,505$         47.8

Model No. Height Width Depth WT. (Lbs) Price

84

Model No. Height Width Price

23 1/2

Depth WT. (Lbs)

Vol. m3

0.16

0.16

1,404$         



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

D24" Worksurface Support Pedestals "J" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Supporting metal pedestal, o For installation under worksurface.

No top cap. 

Attaches to the underside of a worksurface. 

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Laminated case and fronts of 3/4" 1. Model Number.

o Laminated fronts of .75 "(1.9 cm) thickness 2. Case finish color.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 3. Front finish

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 4. Handle option.

or legal filing. 5. Cushion Reinforcement option.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 leveling glides in base.

Laminated Front

Box-Box-File

FileFile

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E

Standard

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3

0.16

Vol. m3

0.1628 1/4

Height

1,239$         

Width Depth

85

WT. (Lbs) F. M TLP

54.2

F. L LPL

QCAJBBF24/__ 28 1/4 14 3/4 23 1/2 1,404$         1,372$         

F. L LPLWT. (Lbs) F. M TLPModel No.

QCAJFF24/__ 14 3/4 23 1/2 1,239$         49.7

Model No. Height Width Depth



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

D24" Mobile Pedestals "M" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Freestanding mobile pedestal with lock.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Laminated case and fronts of 3/4" 1. Model Number.

thickness. 2. Finish.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 3. Finish color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 4. Handle option.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 leveling glides in base.

Laminated

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E R

Standard Reinforced

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Width

14 3/4

QCRMBBF/__ 24 1/2 14 3/4

Model No. Height Width

Height

QCRMBBB/__ 19

Depth WT. (Lbs) M TLP

23 1/2 55.0 1,103$         

Model No. Height Width Depth WT. (Lbs) M TLP

23 1/2 74.3

Vol. m3

0.11

Vol. m3

86

1,278$         1,412$         

40$        

0.14

L LPL

1,358$         

L LPL

L LPL

23 1/2 55.0 1,103$         1,194$         

Depth WT. (Lbs) M TLPVol. m3

0.11QCRMBF/__ 19 14 3/4

Model No.



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

Cajoneras F60 Fija Serie "M" Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Freestanding fixed pedestal with lock.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Laminated case and fronts of 3/4" 1. Model Number.

o High resistant surface finish. 2. Finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 3. Finish color.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 4. Handle option.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side,

or legal size

o 4 Leveling glides

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

Laminated

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E

Standard

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3

0.11

Vol. m3

0.11

Vol. m3

0.14 1,412$         74.3 1,278$         

1,073$         1,198$         

L LPL

14 3/4 23 1/224 1/2

Width Depth WT. (Lbs) M TLP L LPL

1,379$         

Height

Depth WT. (Lbs)Width M TLP

QCFMBBB/__ 19 14 3/4 23 1/2 55.0 1,244$         

QCFMBBF/__

87

Height

Model No.

QCFMBF/__

Model No.

19

Height

Model No. L LPL

14 3/4 23 1/2 55.0

Width Depth WT. (Lbs) M TLP



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

D24" Fixed Pedestals "M" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Freestanding fixed pedestal with lock. o To install below deck.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Laminated case and fronts of 3/4" 1. Model Number.

thickness. 2. Finish.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 3. Finish color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 4. Handle option.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 leveling glides in base.

o Includes drawer pulls.

Laminated

Box-Box-File

FileFile

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E

Standard

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3

0.16

Vol. m3

0.16

HeightModel No.

F. L LPL

88

QCAMFF24/__ 28 1/4 14 3/4 23 1/2

1,615$         72.5 1,199$         

Width Depth F. L LPL

QCAMBBF24/__ 28 1/4 14 3/4

WT. (Lbs) F. M TLP

72.5 1,254$         1,442$         

23 1/2

WT. (Lbs) F. M TLPModel No. Height Width Depth



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

Mobile Pedestals "E" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Freestanding mobile pedestal o Cushion reinforcement option does not

apply for BBF.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Model Number.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 2. Paint finish color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 3. Cushion Reinforcement option.

or legal filing.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 wheels base.

Steel Front

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E

Standard

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3

0.08

Vol. m3

0.08

Vol. m3

0.10

Price

PriceWT. (Lbs)

1,578$         46.5

Model No. Height Width Depth

89

QCREBBF/P-45 24 3/8 14 3/4 17 3/4

QCREBBB/P-45 18 7/8 14 3/4 17 3/4 1,459$         

WT. (Lbs)

40.3

Model No. Height Width Depth

Model No. Height Width Depth

QCREBF/P-45 18 7/8 14 3/4 17 3/4

PriceWT. (Lbs)

1,432$         40.3



Price List tec
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Fixed Pedestals "E" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Fixed pedestal with lock. o Cushion reinforcement option does not

apply.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Model Number.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 2. Paint finish color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 

or legal filing.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 leveling glides in base.

Steel Front

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E

Standard

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3

0.08

Vol. m3

0.08

Vol. m3

0.10

Model No.

18 7/8

17 3/4

WT. (Lbs)

40.3

WT. (Lbs)

46.5

Depth

DepthWidth

24 3/8 14 3/4

Model No.

1,606$         

Price

Price

1,561$         

Price

1,465$         

Width

14 3/4QCFEBBB/P-45 17 3/4

Height

QCFEBBF/P-45

90

18 7/8

WT. (Lbs)

40.3

HeightModel No. Depth

Height

14 3/4

Width

QCFEBF/P-45 17 3/4



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

Mobile Pedestals "J" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Freestanding mobile pedestal with lock. o Cushion reinforcement option does not

apply for BBF.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish 1. Model Number.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 2. Case finish color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 3. Front finish color.

or legal filing. 4. Handle option.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides. 5. Cushion Reinforcement option.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 wheels base.

Steel Front

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E

Standard

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3

0.10

Price

1,432$         

PriceWT. (Lbs)

WT. (Lbs)

1,524$         17 3/4

91

QCRJBBF/P-45 24 3/8 14 3/4 17 3/4 1,630$         

40.3

PriceModel No. Height Width

18 7/8

17 3/4

Depth

14 3/4

Model No.

QCRJBF/P-45

Width Depth

40.3

Model No.

14 3/4QCRJBBB/P-45

Height

18 7/8

Height

Vol. m3

0.08

Vol. m3

0.08

46.5

WT. (Lbs)

Width Depth



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

Mobile Pedestals "J" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Freestanding mobile pedestal with lock. o Cushion reinforcement option does not

apply for BBF.

SPECIFICATIONS

o Powder-coat painted finish SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Laminated Fronts 3/4" Thickness 1. Model Number.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 2. Structure color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 3. Front Laminated finish.

or legal filing. 4. Handle option.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides. 5. Cushion Reinforcement option.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 wheels base.

Laminatedd Front

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E

Standard

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Vol. m3

0.08

Vol. m3

0.08

Vol. m3

0.10

QCRJBF/__-45 17 3/418 7/8

Model No. Width

14 3/4

F. L LPL

1,308$         

F. L LPL

1,316$         

QCRJBBB/__-45 17 3/4

WT. (Lbs)Depth F. M TLPHeight

Height

1,174$         

1,345$         

92

F. L LPLWT. (Lbs) F. M TLP

17 3/4 46.8

Model No.

Height

24 3/8

Model No.

QCRJBBF/__-45

Width

14 3/4

Width

14 3/4

Depth

Depth WT. (Lbs) F. M TLP

18 7/8 45.7 1,224$         

45.7 1,112$         



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

Fixed Pedestals "J" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Freestanding mobile pedestal with lock. o Cushion reinforcement option does not

apply.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish 1. Model Number.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 2. Case finish color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 3. Front finish color.

or legal filing. 4. Handle option.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides 5. Cushion Reinforcement option.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 leveling glides in base.

Steel Front

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E

Standard

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

0.08

Vol. m3

0.10

WT. (Lbs)

1,584$         

WT. (Lbs)

40.317 3/4

Vol. m3

QCFJBBB/P-45

24 3/8 14 3/4 17 3/4 40.3

18 7/8

Height

Width

QCFJBBF/P-45 1,687$         

Model No. Height

93

Model No.

Depth WT. (Lbs)

17 3/4

18 7/8 14 3/4

PriceWidth Depth

HeightModel No.

Width Depth

1,493$         

Price

PriceVol. m3

QCFJBF/P-45 40.314 3/4 0.08



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

Fixed Pedestals "J" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Freestanding fixed pedestal with lock. o Cushion reinforcement option does not

apply.

SPECIFICATIONS

o Powder-coat painted finish SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Laminated Fronts 3/4" Thickness 1. Model Number.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 2. Structure color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 3. Front Laminated finish.

or legal filing. 4. Handle option.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides. 5. Cushion Reinforcement option.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 leveling glides in base.

Laminated Front

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E

Standard

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

46.8

WT. (Lbs)

45.7

WT. (Lbs)

45.7

WT. (Lbs)

F. L LPL

1,382$         

F. L LPL

1,418$         

F. L LPL

QCFJBBB/__-45

Model No. Height

94

QCFJBBF/__-45

Model No.

1,482$         

Vol. m3

0.08

Vol. m3

Depth

17 3/4

Vol. m3

QCFJBF/__-45

Model No. Width

14 3/4

Height

18 7/8

0.10

Width Depth

18 7/8

Height

14 3/4 17 3/4 0.08

Width Depth

24 3/8 14 3/4 17 3/4



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

Mobile Pedestals "M" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Freestanding mobile pedestal with lock. o Cushion reinforcement does not apply to

45cm deep pedestal.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Laminated case and fronts of 3/4" 1. Model Number.

thickness. 2. Finish.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 3. Finish color.

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 4. Handle option.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 wheels base.

Laminated

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E

Standard

Metrika - www.metrikastudio.mx

0.08

Vol. m3

0.10

1,364$         

95

Height Width Depth WT. (Lbs)

QCRMBBF-45/__ 24 3/8 14 3/4 17 3/4 43.0 1,482$         

M TLP L LPL

Width Depth

1,402$         

1,470$         

QCRMBBB-45/__ 18 7/8 14 3/4 17 3/4 35.0

Model No.

Model No. Height WT. (Lbs) M TLPVol. m3

L LPL

QCRMBF-45/__ 18 7/8 14 3/4 17 3/4 35.0

Model No. Height Width Depth WT. (Lbs) M TLP

1,370$         

Vol. m3

0.08

L LPL

1,418$         



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

Fixed Pedestals "M" Series Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Freestanding fixed pedestal with lock. o Cushion reinforcement does not apply to

45cm deep pedestal.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Laminated case and fronts of 3/4" 1. Model Number.

thickness. 2. Finish.

o File drawers equipped for hanging folders, 3. Finish color

letter front-to back, letter side-to-side, 4. Handle option.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o 4 leveling glides in base.

Laminated

Box-File

Box-Box-Box

Box-Box-File

Cushion Reinforcement Option.

E

Standard

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Height Width Depth Vol. m3

18 7/8 14 3/4 17 3/4 0.08

Height Width Depth Vol. m3

Height Width Depth Vol. m3

24 3/8 14 3/4 17 3/4 0.10

18 7/8 14 3/4 17 3/4 0.08

96

QCFMBBB-45/__

QCFMBBF-45/__

L LPLM TLP

43.0 1,451$         1,447$         

Model No. WT. (Lbs) M TLP L LPL

1,372$         35.0

WT. (Lbs)

1,402$         

Model No.

L LPL

QCFMBF-45/__ 35.0 1,321$         1,341$         

Model No. WT. (Lbs) M TLP



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

QUO Storage Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Bookcases

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Metalic bookcases. o Bookcase 29" height does not 

include top.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Model Number.

o 4 leveling glides in base. 2. Model Number.

o Shelfs are included as show. 3. Paint finish.

Without Fronts

Bookcases Options

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

64

0.86

Width Depth Vol. m3

35 1/2

35 1/2

35 1/2

35 1/2

35 1/2

17 1/2

17 1/2

17 1/2

17 1/2

17 1/2

0.29

0.44

0.58

0.72

DepthHeight

28

42 1/2

56 1/4

69 5/8

83 1/2

28

42 1/2

56 1/4

69 5/8

83 1/2

HeightModel No.

Model No.

QLB3084

QLB3070

QLB3056

QLB3042 1,682$              29 1/2

29 1/2

17 1/2

17 1/2

0.36

0.48

WT. (Lbs) PriceWidth

 Top is ordered separately
only  for H28" bookcases 

57 1,047$              

97

QLB3670

QLB3656

QLB3642

QLB3028

64 2,570$              

67 3,031$              

29 1/2

29 1/2

17 1/2

17 1/2

0.60

0.72

60 2,122$              

58

29 1/2 17 1/2

Vol. m3

0.24

WT. (Lbs) Price

QLB3684 67 3,302$              

1,839$              

2,802$              

QLB3628 57 1,209$              

58

60 2,317$              



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

QUO Storage Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Storage Cabinet 

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Metalic Storage Cabinet with Painted Fronts o 29" height Storage Cabinet does not

include top.

SPECIFICATIONS

o Powder-coat painted finish. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o 4 leveling glides in base. 1. Model Number.

o Shelfs are included as show. 2. Model Number.

3. Paint finish.

Steel Front

Paint Front Storage Cabinet Options

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

69 5/8 29 1/2 17 1/2

83 1/2 29 1/2 17 1/2

42 1/2 29 1/2 17 1/2

56 1/4 29 1/2 17 1/2

QAP3042/P 0.36

0.48

0.60

0.72

28 35 1/2 17 1/2

42 1/2 35 1/2 17 1/2

0.29

0.44

Height Width DepthModel No. WT. (Lbs) Price

3,961$              

QAP3642/P

Vol. m3

Vol. m3

Model No. Height

98

97 2,837$              

QAP3070/P

QAP3056/P

 Top is ordered separately
only  for H28" Storage 

Cabinet 

Width Depth

0.24

WT. (Lbs) Price

81 1,595$              QAP3028/P 28 29 1/2 17 1/2

103 3,396$              

QAP3084/P 111

89 2,281$              

QAP3670/P

56 1/4 35 1/2 17 1/2

69 5/8 35 1/2

QAP3656/P 0.58 97 2,910$              

89

QAP3628/P

103 3,683$              

QAP3684/P 111 4,299$              83 1/2 35 1/2

2,469$              

1,715$              81

17 1/2

17 1/2

0.72

0.86



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

QUO Storage Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Storage Cabinet 

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Metalic Storage Cabinet with Laminate Fronts o 29" height Storage Cabinet does not

include top.

SPECIFICATIONS

o Powder-coat painted finish. 

o 4 leveling glides in base. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Shelfs are included as show. 1. Quantity.

Thickness of fronts 3/4" 2. Model Number

o High resistant front finish 3. Paint finish.

o High resistant surface finish. 4. Laminated finish.

o All edges have 2mm PVC.

Wood Grain o Wood grain direction as shown

Laminated Front

Laminated Front Storage Cabinet Options

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

WT. (Lbs)

81

89

970.48

0.60

0.72

QAP3028/__

0.58

0.72

QAP3628/__

99

Width

29 1/2

HeightModel No. L LPL

1,622$         

2,344$         

3,047$         29 1/2

29 1/2

29 1/2

QAP3070/__

QAP3084/__

QAP3056/__

QAP3042/__

Depth

 Top is ordered separately
only  for H29" Storage 

Cabinet 

35 1/2

0.86

QAP3656/__

0.44

3,986$         

4,515$         

108

116

35 1/2

35 1/2

3,746$         

4,274$         

Width

29 1/2

35 1/2

35 1/2

3,554$         

M TLP

17 1/228

42 1/2

56 1/4

69 5/8

83 1/2

Height

28

42 1/2

56 1/4

69 5/8

83 1/2QAP3684/__

QAP3670/__

QAP3642/__

17 1/2

17 1/2

17 1/2

17 1/2

Model No.

17 1/2

3,858$         

1,716$         

2,492$         

Depth

17 1/2

17 1/2

L LPL

1,796$         

17 1/2

17 1/2

M TLPWT. (Lbs)

85

93

3,061$         

Vol. m3

0.29

0.24

0.36

3,300$         101

1,569$         

2,265$         

2,887$         

3,395$         103

111

2,612$         

4,018$         

Vol. m3



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

QUO Storage Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Tops for H29" Bookcase & Storage Cabinet

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Top for 29" Height cabinets. o Order Only for 29" Height cabinets.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Quantity.

2. Model Number.

3. Paint finish.

Steel Top

Laminated Top
SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Thickness of top .75 "(1.9 cm). 1. Quantity.

o High resistant surface finish. 2.Model Number.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 3. Laminated finish

o Wood grain direction as shown

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Aditional top cover for cabinets. o It is placed on the ceiling of 

the bookcase and closet.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Thickness of top cover .75 "(1.9 cm). 1. Quantity.

o High resistant surface finish. 2. Model Number.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 3. Laminated finish.

o Wood grain direction as shown

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Height Width Depth Vol. m3

Height Width Depth Vol. m3

17 1/2 29 1/2 3/4 0.01

17 1/2 35 1/2 3/4 0.01

29 1/2 3/4

35 1/2 3/4 0.01

17 1/2

WT. (Lbs) M TLP L LPLHeight Width Depth Vol. m3Model No.

100

QTP30

QTP36

QSC30/__

Model No.

QTM30/__

Model No.

QTM36/__ 334$            

M TLP

254$            

279$            

WT. (Lbs)

8

237$                 

10

211$      

L LPL

281$            

17 1/2

0.01 20

25

1,481$         310$            QSC36/__

WT. (Lbs) M TLP L LPL

8 1,346$         281$            

10

17 1/2 29 1/2 3/4 0.01

17 1/2 35 1/2 3/4 0.01

184$      207$                 



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

QUO Storage Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

Lateral Files

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Lateral files with drawers

SPECIFICATIONS

o Powder-coat painted finish. 

o 4 leveling glides in base. SPECIFY ON ORDER

1. Model Number.

2. Paint finish.

Options

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

54 1/4 36 17 1/2 0.57

67 1/2 36 17 1/2 0.71

Height Width Depth Vol. m3

28 5/8 36 17 1/2 0.30

41 1/2 36 17 1/2 0.43

Model No. WT. (Lbs) Price

101

QAH3G3641

QAH5G3667

3,085$              

131 4,014$              

5,840$              

QAH4G3654 140 4,779$              

QAH2G3629

150

122



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

Stackable cabinets T-box Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Stackable metal cabinet system, with lock, o Base and Top are ordered separatelly.

without top cap. o Maximum 4 level.

o 4th level must be an open

cabinet

SPECIFICATIONS

o Cases made on steel

o Powder coat finished

o Laminated fronts 3/4" thickness. SPECIFY ON ORDER

o File drawers equipped 1. Model Number.

with hanging files 2. Quantity.

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides. 3. Paint finish.

o Lock and 2 Keys included. 4. Laminated finish.

o High resistant front finish.

 T-Box Storage Cabinet Open

T-Box Storage Cabinet with Retactrable Door

Wood Grain

T-Box Storage Cabinet Double Drawer Unit

Wood Grain

T-Box Storage Cabinet File Drawer Unit

Wood Grain

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx102

12,857$       

WT. (Lbs) M TLP

41 12,343$       

TXCBB/__

Model No. WT. (Lbs) M TLP

53 1,748$         

Vol. m3

0.13

Vol. m3

0.13TXCFL/__ 15 3/4 31 1/2 15 1/2

0.13

Depth

44 798$                 

L LPL

TXPT/__

Model No.

Model No.

15 3/4 31 1/2 15 1/2 44 1,200$         

Vol. m3

0.13

15 3/4 31 1/2 15 1/2

Height Width Depth

Height Width Depth

Height Width

15 3/4 31 1/2

Depth

15 1/2

Height

TXLB

Model No.

WT. (Lbs) M TLPWidth

Vol. m3 WT. (Lbs)

L LPL

1,774$         

L LPL

1,249$         

Price



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

T-Box Credenza Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Stackable metal cabinet system, with lock, o Base and Top are ordered separatelly

 without top cap. 

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Cases made on steel 1. Quantity.

o Powder coat finished 2. Model Number.

o Laminated fronts 3/4" thickness. 3. Paint finish.

o File drawers equipped 4. Laminated finish.

with hanging files

o Steel ball-bearing drawer slides.

o Lock and 2 Keys included.

o High resistant front finish.

T-Box Credenza Open

T-Box Credenza Box-File Drawers

Wood Grain

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

Width Depth

31 1/2 15 1/2

WT. (Lbs) M TLP

44 3,800$         

L LPL

3,959$         

Price

0.19 33

Vol. m3

0.19

Width

Height

23 1/2

Model No.

TXCCBF/__

31 1/2

103

Depth

15 1/2 2,377$         

Model No.

TXCLB

Height

23 1/2

Vol. m3 WT. (Lbs)



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

Base for T-Box Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Base for stackable cabinet system. o Order Single or Double base

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Quantity.

o 4 leveling glides in base. 2. Model Number

3. Paint finish

Single Base for T-Box

Double Base For T-Box

Top For T-Box

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Top for stackable cabinet. o Top are ordered separatelly.

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFY ON ORDER

o Powder-coat painted finish. 1. Quantity.

2. Model Number

3. Paint finish

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

63 31 1/2 1 1/8

94 1/2 31 1/2 1 1/8

0.04

0.06

30

Width Depth Vol. m3

31 1/2 15 1/2 1 1/8 0.01

0.02

0.03

Height Width Depth Vol. m3

15 1/2 1 1/8

31 1/2 31 1/2 1 1/8

94 1/2

Height

WT. (Lbs) Price

TXZS32 10 211$                 

TXZS64 19

28 512$                 

361$                 

Height Width Depth Vol. m3

31 1/2 15 1/2 1 1/8

63 15 1/2 1 1/8

Model No.

TXZS96

0.01

0.02

570$                 

Price

323$                 

166$                 

Model No. WT. (Lbs)

TXZD64

104

Price

TXTC32 20

41 819$                 TXZD96

20

Model No. WT. (Lbs)

TXZD32



Price List tec
MTK-L-01

Top For T-Box Rev. 0 / Aug-2021

DESCRIPTION NOTES

Top for stackable cabinet system. o Aditional top is optional.

SPECIFICATIONS

o Thickness of surface .75 "(1.9 cm). SPECIFY ON ORDER

o High resistant surface finish. 1. Quantity.

o All edges have 2mm PVC. 2. Model Number.

o Wood grain direction as shown 3. Laminated finish

Single Top

Double Top

Metrika - - www.metrikastudio.mx

31 1/2 15 1/2 1 1/8 0.01

63 15 1/2 1 1/8 0.02

94 1/2 15 1/2 1 1/8 0.03

31 1/2

94 1/2 31 1/2

Height Width

63

Model No. WT. (Lbs) L LPL

281$            

M TLP

254$            

16 673$            

772$            

606$            

694$            

L LPL

8

TXSCS64/__

TXSCS32/__

Height Width Depth Vol. m3

Depth Vol. m3

590$            

TXSCS96/__ 24

Model No.

TXSCD32/__

WT. (Lbs) M TLP

16 531$            1 1/8 0.0231 1/2 31 1/2

105

TXSCD96/__

TXSCD64/__ 1,412$         

1,618$         

32 1,272$         

48 1,456$         

1 1/8 0.04

15 6/8 0.77




